
TITRE ISSN
Année de 
début Année de fin

Journal of insect conservation 1572-9753 1997 2013
Archives & museum informatics 1573-7519 1989 1999
Chemistry of heterocyclic compounds 1573-8353 1965 2013

Cognitive processing  : international quarterly of 
cognitive science  / chief ed. M. Olivetti Belardinelli 1612-4790 2004 2013

Russian journal of mathematical physics  / [Russian 
Academy of Sciences]  ; ed.-in-chief Victor P. Maslov 1555-6638 2006 2013
Journal of oceanography 1573-868X 1992 2013
Journal of housing and the built environment 1573-7772 2000 2013
MIRCEN journal of applied microbiology and 
biotechnology null 1985 1989
International journal of historical archaeology 1573-7748 1997 2013

Methodology and computing in applied probability 1573-7713 1999 2013
Bulletin volcanologique 2385-2666 1924 1931
Netherlands journal of housing and the built 
environment 2214-5397 1991 1999
Clinical research in cardiology 1861-0692 2006 2013
Synthese 1573-0964 1936 2013
Journal of ornithology  / [Deutsche Ornithologen 
Gesellschaft]  ; editor-in-chief Franz Bairlein 1439-0361 1853 2003

Educational communication and technology  : a journal 
of theory, research, and development  / Association for 
Educational Communications and Technology 2331-3986 1978 1988
International journal of thermophysics 1572-9567 1980 2013
Nordisk tidskrift for informationsbehandling null 1961 1966
Arkiv för matematik  / publ. by Institut Mittag-Leffler  ; 
editor-in-chief Anders Björner 1871-2487 1949 2013
Russian chemical bulletin 1573-9171 1993 2013
European archives of oto-rhino-laryngology and head & 
neck 1434-4726 1990 2013

Zeitschrift für die gesamte Versicherungswissenschaft 1865-9748 1979 2013
Mangroves and salt marshes 1572-977X 1996 1999
Formal methods in system design 1572-8102 1992 2013
Biotechnology techniques 1573-6784 1987 1999
Economic botany  / published by The New York Botanical 
Garden 1874-9364 1947 2013
Journal of intelligent manufacturing 1572-8145 1990 2013
Der Gynäkologe 1433-0393 1997 2013

Multidimensional systems and signal processing 1573-0824 1990 2013
Heart failure reviews 1573-7322 1996 2013



Day care and early education 2331-3269 1973 1995
Communications in mathematical physics 1432-0916 1965 2013
Journal of mathematical chemistry 1572-8897 1987 2013
Environmental and ecological statistics 1573-3009 1994 2013
Journal of social distress and the homeless 1573-658X 1992 2002
Materials science 1573-885X 1993 2013
Journal of sol-gel science and technology 1573-4846 1993 2013
Klinische Neuroradiologie 1615-6706 1997 2009
International journal of computer-supported 
collaborative learning 1556-1615 2006 2013

Soft computing  : a fusion of foundations, methodologies 
and applications  / ed.-in-chief  Antonio Di Nola 1433-7479 1997 2013
Sexuality and disability 1573-6717 1978 2013
Transport in porous media 1573-1634 1986 2013
Izvestiya atmospheric and oceanic physics  / editor-in-
chief Georgii S. Golitsyn 1555-628X 2006 2013
Optical review 1349-9432 1997 2013
Bulletin Brazilian Mathematical Society 1678-7714 2002 2013
Journal of inclusion phenomena and molecular 
recognition in chemistry 2212-1765 1989 1998
Biomedical microdevices 1572-8781 1998 2013
New generation computing 1882-7055 1983 2013
International journal of stress management 1573-3424 1994 2002
Publishing research quarterly 1936-4792 1991 2013
Meterology and atmospheric physics 1436-5065 1986 2013
Atomic energy 1573-8205 1992 2013
Automation and remote control 1608-3032 2001 2013
Structural chemistry 1572-9001 1990 2013
Fresenius' journal of analytical chemistry  / editors W. 
Fresenius and I. Lüderwald 1432-1130 1990 2001
Biomedical engineering 1573-8256 1967 2013
Granular matter 1434-7636 1998 2013
Applied composite materials 1573-4897 1994 2013
Biology of metals null 1988 1991
Law and critique 1572-8617 1990 2013
Educational studies in mathematics 1573-0816 1968 2013
Test 1863-8260 1992 2013
Experimental economics 1573-6938 1998 2013
BIOspektrum  : das Magazin für Biowissenschaften  / 
Chefredakteur : C. Schreiber 1868-6249 2011 2013
Cosmic research 1608-3075 2000 2013
Calcified tissue international 1432-0827 1979 2013

Doklady mathematics  / editor-in-chief Yurii Osipov 1531-8362 2006 2013
Empirical software engineering 1573-7616 1996 2013
Glass physics and chemistry 1608-313X 2000 2013
Geo-marine letters 1432-1157 1981 2013



Metabolomics  : [official journal of the Metabolomics 
Society]  / ed.-in-chief Royston Goodacre 1573-3890 2005 2013
Gynäkologische endokrinologie 1610-2908 2002 2013
Proceedings of the Indian Academy of Sciences  Section 
B, Biological Sciences null 1934 1996
Clinical and experimental nephrology  / Japanese 
Society of Nephrology 1437-7799 1997 2013
Comparative haematology international 1433-2973 1991 2009
EcoHealth  : conservation medicine, human health, 
ecosystem sustainability  / editor-in-chief Bruce A. 
Wilcox 1612-9210 2004 2013
Fluid dynamics 1573-8507 1966 2013
Anatomia clinica Englische Ausgabe null 1978 1985
Metal science and heat treatment of metals null 1959 1962
Nuovo cimento della Società italiana di fisica  B, 
Relativity, classical and statistical physics null 1982 1982
Child care quarterly 2377-0767 1971 1986
Zeitschrift für Physik null 1920 1974
Trauma und Berufskrankheit 1436-6282 1998 2013

Jahresbericht der Deutschen Mathematiker-Vereinigung 1869-7135 2010 2013
Irrigation science 1432-1319 1978 2013
Klinische Wochenschrift null 1922 1991
Discrete event dynamic systems 1573-7594 1991 2013
Journal of autism and developmental disorders 1573-3432 1979 2013
Physics and chemistry of minerals  / ed. P.C. Burnley, M. 
Matsui, C. McCammon... [et al.] 1432-2021 1977 2013
Deutsche hydrographische Zeitschrift null 1948 1999
Journal für Verbraucherschutz und 
Lebensmittelsicherheit 1661-5867 2006 2013
Frontiers of physics  in China 1673-3606 2006 2010
Comparative clinical pathology 1618-565X 2002 2013
Theoretical and experimental chemistry 1573-935X 1965 2013
Cytotechnology 1573-0778 1987 2013
Resonance  : journal of science education 0973-712X 1996 2013
Indian journal of clinical biochemistry 0974-0422 1989 2013
Cardiovascular drugs and therapy 1573-7241 1987 2013
Journal of archaeological method and theory 1573-7764 1994 2013
Agroforestry systems 1572-9680 1982 2013
Herzschrittmachertherapie & Elektrophysiologie 1435-1544 1997 2013
Plasma physics reports 1562-6938 2000 2013
Crystallography reports 1562-689X 2000 2013
Il Cimento 1827-5672 1843 1847
European spine journal 1432-0932 1992 2013
Forstwissenschaftliches Centralblatt null 1879 1943
Personal technologies 1433-3066 1997 2000



International journal of science and mathematics 
education 1573-1774 2003 2013
Der Schmerz 1432-2129 1997 2013
The annals of regional science 1432-0592 1967 2013

Journal of clinical psychology in medical settings 1573-3572 1994 2013
Tijdschrift over plantenziekten 2214-7187 1895 1962
Health care management science 1572-9389 1998 2013
Behavior research methods 1554-3528 2005 2013
Radiochemistry 1608-3288 2001 2013
Biomechanics and modeling in mechanobiology 1617-7940 2002 2013
Russian journal of nondestructive testing 1608-3385 2000 2013
S?dhan?  : Academy proceedings in engineering 
sciences 0973-7677 1984 2013
Pavlovian journal of biological science null 1974 1990
European Review of Aging and Physical Activity 1861-6909 2006 2013
Der Internist 1432-1289 1997 2013
Journal of ichthyology  / [Russian Academy of Sciences]  ; 
editor-in-chief Nikolai V. Parin 1555-6425 2006 2013
Sexual plant reproduction 1432-2145 1988 2012
Law and human behavior 1573-661X 1977 2011
Journal of behavioral assessment null 1979 1984
International journal of theoretical physics 1572-9575 1968 2013
Inventiones mathematicae  / main ed. J.-M. Bismut, G. 
Faltings 1432-1297 1966 2013
Topics in catalysis 1572-9028 1994 2013
The journal of fourier analysis and applications 1531-5851 1994 2013
Marketing letters 1573-059X 1989 2013
Anzeiger für Schädlingskunde 1439-0280 1999 2003
Journal of immigrant health 1573-3629 1999 2005

Archiv für Meteorologie, Geophysik und Bioklimatologie. 
Serie B, Allgemeine und biologische Klimatologie null 1948 1968
International journal of game theory 1432-1270 1971 2013
Journal of molecular neuroscience 1559-1166 1989 2013
Biology and fertility of soils 1432-0789 1985 2013
Journal of structural chemistry 1573-8779 1960 2013
Power technology and engineering 1570-1468 2002 2013
International journal of bioclimatology and 
biometeorology 2405-4348 1957 1960
Reviews in fish biology and fisheries 1573-5184 1991 2013
Geriatric nephrology and urology 1573-7306 1991 1999
Optical and quantum electronics 1572-817X 1975 2013
Journal of risk and uncertainty 1573-0476 1988 2013
Zeitschrift für Gerontologie und Geriatrie 1435-1269 1998 2013



Science in China  Series A, Mathematics  / cosponsored 
by the Chinese Academy of Sciences and the National 
Natural Science Foundation of China  ; ed.-in-chief Lo 
Yang 1862-2763 2003 2009
Zeitschrift für Epileptologie 1610-0646 2003 2013
Annals of telecommunications 1958-9395 1946 2013
Journal of bioenergetics null 1970 1976

Archiv für Gewerbepathologie und Gewerbehygiene null 1930 1961
The Botanical review  / New York botanical garden  ; ed.-
in-chief Dennis W. Stevenson 1874-9372 1935 2013
Journal of family and economic issues 1573-3475 1992 2013
Tropical animal health and production 1573-7438 1969 2013
Archiv für mathematische Logik und 
Grundlagenforschung null 1950 1987
Journal of insect behavior 1572-8889 1988 2013
Journal of elementary science education 2168-8753 1989 2009
Sammlung von Vergiftungsfällen null 1930 1935
BIT  : Numerical Mathematics 1572-9125 1967 2013
Linguistics and philosophy 1573-0549 1977 2013
Zeitschrift für Hygiene  / Herausgegeben von Dr R. Koch, 
und Dr C. Flügge null 1886 1891
Clean products and processes 1436-722X 1998 2001
Celestial mechanics 2214-7284 1969 1988
Petrolum chemistry  / editor-in-chief Salambek N. 
Khadzhiev 1555-6239 2006 2013
Social justice research 1573-6725 1987 2013
Journal of phase equilibria and diffusion  / [ASM 
International, the Materials Information Society  ; ed. J. F. 
Smith] 1863-7345 2004 2013
Res publica 1572-8692 1995 2013
Journal of radioanalytical chemistry 2064-2857 1968 1983
Rock mechanics  = = Felsmechanik : journal of the 
International society for rock mechanics  = = Mécanique 
des roches : journal of the International society for rock 
mechanics null 1969 1982
Psychologische Forschung null 1921 1974
Sex roles 1573-2762 1975 2013

Brain cell biology  / editor-in-chief George J. Augustine 1559-7113 2006 2008
Experimental mechanics 1741-2765 1961 2013
Journal of academic ethics 1572-8544 2003 2013

European journal of trauma  / [European Trauma Society] 1615-3146 2000 2006
Estuaries and coasts  : journal of the Coastal and 
Estuarine Research Federation 1559-2731 2006 2013
Inflammation 1573-2576 1975 2013
Hydrotechnical construction 1930-630X 1967 2001



Biology & philosophy 1572-8404 1986 2013
Journal of geometry 1420-8997 1971 2013
Critical criminology 1572-9877 1996 2013
NTM 1420-9144 1993 2013
Environmental & resource economics 1573-1502 1991 2013
Proceedings of the Indian Academy of Sciences  Section 
A, Physical Sciences null 1934 1978

Journal of rational-emotive & cognitive-behavior therapy 1573-6563 1988 2013
Australian educational researcher 2210-5328 1985 2013
Journal of engineering physics null 1965 1991
Chemoecology 1423-0445 1990 2013
International journal of social robotics 1875-4805 2009 2013
Metallurgical and materials transactions  A, Physical 
metallurgy and materials science 1543-1940 1994 2013
Journal of nuclear cardiology 1532-6551 1994 2013
Journal of religion and health 1573-6571 1961 2013
Neophilologus 1572-8668 1916 2013
International journal of biometeorology 1432-1254 1961 2013
Archiv für Meteorologie, Geophysik und Bioklimatologie, 
serie B: Klimatologie, Bioklimatologie, 
Strahlungsforschung null 1969 1971
Water resources 1608-344X 2000 2013
Der junge Zahnarzt 1869-5752 2010 2013
Monatsschrift für das Forst- und Jagdwesen null 1857 1878
Journal of inclusion phenomena 2214-7225 1983 1988
Soil mechanics and foundation engineering 1573-9279 1964 2013
Computational mathematics and modeling 1573-837X 1990 2013
The Potato news bulletin 2381-781X 1923 1925
Orthopédie traumatologie null 1991 1994
International journal of computer vision 1573-1405 1987 2013
Meccanica 1572-9648 1966 2013
Environmental economics and policy studies 1867-383X 1998 2013
Advances in applied Clifford algebras 1661-4909 1997 2013
International journal of salt lake research 1573-8590 1992 1996
Journal of market focused management 1572-8846 1996 2002
Contributions to mineralogy and petrology  / executive 
ed. T. L. Grove, J. Hoefs 1432-0967 1966 2013
Community mental health journal 1573-2789 1965 2013
Morphology 1871-5656 2006 2013
Environmental fluid mechanics 1573-1510 2001 2013
Journal of gastrointestinal cancer 1941-6636 2007 2013
Research in engineering design  / ed.-in-chief S. Finger; 
L. T. M. Blessing 1435-6066 1989 2013
Alpine botany  / editor-in-chief Jürg Stöcklin 1664-221X 2011 2013
Information technology and management 1573-7667 2000 2013
Biofeedback and self-regulation null 1976 1996



Computational & mathematical organization theory 1572-9346 1995 2013
Cluster computing 1573-7543 1998 2013
Astrophysics and space science 1572-946X 1968 2013

Schweizerische Zeitschrift für Hydrologie, Hydrobiologie, 
Limnologie, Fischereiwissenschaft, Abwasserreinigung 2296-4363 1949 1988
Journal of contemporary psychotherapy 1573-3564 1968 2013
Journal of East Asian linguistics 1572-8560 1992 2013
Behavior research methods and instrumentation 2376-6778 1968 1983
WMW Wiener Medizinische  Wochenschrift 1563-258X 2003 2013
Physical oceanography 1573-160X 1993 2013
Molecular biology reports  : International Journal on 
Molecular and Cellular Biology 1573-4978 1973 2013
Archiv für Kreislaufforschung null 1937 1972
Breast cancer 1880-4233 1994 2013
Ocean dynamics 1616-7228 2000 2013
Journal of labor research 1936-4768 1980 2013

Journal of engineering physics and thermophysics 1573-871X 1992 2013
Intelligent service robotics 1861-2784 2008 2013
Journal of community health 1573-3610 1975 2013
Biotechnology letters 1573-6776 1979 2013
Pharmacologia Clinica null 1968 1970
Journal of materials science 1573-4803 1966 2013
Journal of mental health administration 2331-4419 1972 1997
Journal of human justice null 1989 1995
Medical & biological engineering null 1966 1976
Sensing and imaging 1557-2072 2006 2013

Erwerbs-Obstbau  / Hauptherausgeber  W. Dierend 1439-0302 2004 2013
Society 1936-4725 1972 2013

Science in China  Series E, Technological sciences  / 
[cosponsored by the Chinese Academy of Sciences and 
the National Natural Science Foundation of China  ; ed.-
in-chief Luguang Yan] 1862-281X 1996 2009
European journal of applied microbiology null 1975 1977
Ethik in der Medizin 1437-1618 1998 2013
Phenomenology and the cognitive sciences 1572-8676 2002 2013
Russian microelectronics 1608-3415 2000 2013
Journal of mining science 1573-8736 1992 2013
Language policy 1573-1863 2002 2013
Journal of superconductivity 1572-9605 1988 2005
Hyperfine interactions 1572-9540 1975 2013
Milan journal of mathematics 1424-9294 2002 2013
Soviet physics journal null 1965 1992
Mechanics of composite materials 1573-8922 1979 2013



Kybernetik null 1961 1974
Journal of computational neuroscience 1573-6873 1994 2013
Algebra universalis 1420-8911 1971 2013

Few-body systems  / editor-in-chief Ben L. G. Bakker 1432-5411 1986 2013
Entomophaga null 1956 1997
Zeitschrift für Physik- A, Atomic nuclei null 1986 1990

Zeitschrift für die Gesamte Experimentelle Medizin 
Einschliesslich Experimenteller Chirurgie null 1966 1971
Financial engineering and the Japanese markets 2213-1264 1994 1997
Archiv für Mikrobiologie null 1930 1973
Fibre chemistry 1573-8493 1969 2013
Reaction kinetics, mechanisms and catalysis 1878-5204 2010 2013

Clinical autonomic research  : an international journal 
for fast communications of research and treatment 
related to autonomic function and dysfunction 1619-1560 1991 2013
Advanced performance materials 1572-8765 1994 1999
HSS journal  : The Musculoskeletal Journal of Hospital for 
Special Surgery 1556-3324 2005 2013
Journal of paleolimnology 1573-0417 1988 2013
Journal of applied phycology 1573-5176 1989 2013
Protection of metals 1608-327X 2000 2008
Knowledge and information systems 0219-3116 1999 2013
Der freie Zahnarzt 2190-3824 2010 2013
In vitro  / Tissue culture association 2327-4328 1965 1984
Review of world economics  = = Weltwirtschaftliches 
Archiv :   / [Institut für Weltwirtschaft]  ; managing ed. H. 
Lehment 1610-2886 2003 2013
Neural processing letters 1573-773X 1994 2013
Nihon kaiyou gakkaishi 2186-3113 1970 1991
Ethics and information technology 1572-8439 1999 2013
Educational research for policy and practice 1573-1723 2002 2013

Heidelberger Beiträge zur Mineralogie und Petrographie null 1947 1957
Archiv für Orthopädie, Mechanotherapie und 
Unfallchirurgie null 1903 1917
Lithology and mineral resources 1608-3229 2000 2013
Journal of systems science and systems engineering  / 
[Systems Engineering Society of China]  ; editor-in-chief 
Jifa Gu 1861-9576 2003 2013
Forum  / schriftleiter C. Bokemeyer 2190-9784 2011 2013

Landslides  : journal of the International Consortium on 
Landslides  / editor-in-chief Kyoji Sassa 1612-5118 2004 2013
Plant reproduction 2194-7961 2013 2013
Cancer chemotherapy and pharmacology 1432-0843 1978 2013



Mineralogy and petrology  / ed. J. G. Raith, R. Abart 1438-1168 1987 2013
International journal of health care finance and 
economics 1573-6962 2001 2013

Journal of mammary gland biology and neoplasia 1573-7039 1996 2013
The Dublin journal of medical science null 1836 1845
Russian journal of applied chemistry 1608-3296 2001 2013
Water resources management 1573-1650 1987 2013
Frontiers of biology in China 1673-3622 2006 2009
European journal of applied physiology 1439-6327 2000 2013
Beiträge zur Mineralogie und Petrographie null 1965 1957
Zeitschrift für Morphologie der Tiere 2365-0095 1967 1975
Journal of Huazhong University of Science and 
Technology 1993-1352 2002 2013
Journal of nonlinear science  / ed. J. E. Marsden 1432-1467 1991 2013
Archiv für pathologische Anatomie und Physiologie und 
für klinische Medicin null 1847 1902
Mathematical geosciences 1874-8953 2008 2013

Zeitschrift für die Gesamte Experimentelle Medizin null 1913 1965
Genetica 1573-6857 1919 2013
Journal of molecular modeling  : computational 
chemistry-life sciences-advanced materials-new 
methods  / editor-in-chief Timothy Clark 0948-5023 1995 2013
Natural language & linguistic theory 1573-0859 1983 2013
Journal of infection and chemotherapy 1437-7780 1995 2013
Journal of computer-aided materials design 1573-4900 1993 1996
Foundations of physics letters 1572-9524 1988 1996

Zeitschrift für Krebsforschung und Klinische Onkologie null 1971 1978
Environmental geology null 1975 1984
European archives of psychiatry and neurological 
sciences null 1984 1990
Zeitschrift für Wahrscheinlichkeitstheorie und 
Verwandte Gebiete null 1962 1985
Mycorrhiza  / managing ed. V. Gianinazzi-Pearson, R. 
Molina 1432-1890 1991 2013
Mathematische Semesterberichte  / geschäftsführender 
Hrsg. J. Wolfart, K. Volkert 1432-1815 1997 2013
TechTrends  : linking research and practice to improve 
learning  : a publication of the Association for 
Educational Communications and Technology  / ed.-in-
chief Sharon Smaldino 1559-7075 1985 2013
Journal of Chinese political science 1874-6357 1997 2013
The Review of Black political economy 1936-4814 1970 2013

Stochastic environmental research and risk assessment 1436-3259 1999 2013



Distributed computing  / editor-in-chief Vassos 
Hadzilacos 1432-0452 1986 2013
Dysphagia 1432-0460 1986 2013
Experiments in fluids 1432-1114 1983 2013
Archive for history of exact sciences 1432-0657 1960 2013
Archives of dermatological research 1432-069X 1975 2013
Rheologica acta 1435-1528 1958 2013
Emergency radiology 1438-1435 1994 2013
International journal of angiology 1615-5939 1992 2006
International journal of clinical oncology 1437-7772 1996 2013
JBIC 1432-1327 1996 2013
Journal of the Academy of Marketing Science 1552-7824 1973 2013
Acta endoscopica  : revue européenne de formation 
continue en endoscopie  / Société française 
d'endoscopie digestive 1958-5454 1978 2013
Pramana  : journal of physics 0973-7111 1973 2013
Japanese journal of ophthalmology 1613-2246 2004 2013
Group 1573-3386 1977 2003
Population research and policy review 1573-7829 1982 2013
Nonrenewable resources null 1992 1998
The Moon and the planets 2214-711X 1978 1983

The International journal of cardiovascular imaging 1875-8312 2001 2013
Bulletin géodésique null 1922 1995
Cognition, technology & work  / editors-in-chief P. C. 
Cacciabue, E. Hollnagel 1435-5566 1999 2013
Health economics in prevention and care 1439-6637 2000 2001
Archiv für Gynäkologie null 1870 1978
The Journal of unified science (Erkenntnis) null 1939 1940
Journal in computer virology 1772-9904 2005 2011
Earthquake science 1867-8777 2009 2013

Journal of the Association for Research in Otolaryngology 1438-7573 2000 2013

Journal of crystallographic and spectroscopic research 2374-8001 1982 1993
Pure and applied geophysics 1420-9136 1964 2013

Computer science in economics and management 2214-6954 1988 1992
Zeitschrift für Lebensmittel-Untersuchung und -
Forschung null 1943 2013
Forensic Toxicology 1860-8973 2006 2013
Lasers in medical science 1435-604X 1986 2013
Journal of geographical systems 1435-5949 1999 2013
Prävention und Gesundheitsförderung 1861-6763 2006 2013
Celestial mechanics and dynamical astronomy 1572-9478 1989 2013
Journal of medical systems 1573-689X 1977 2013
Transgenic research 1573-9368 1991 2013
Molecular biology 1608-3245 2000 2013



Quantum information processing 1573-1332 2002 2013
Thermophysics and aeromechanics  / ed.-in-chief E. P. 
Volchkov 1531-8699 2006 2013
Attention, perception & psychophysics 1943-393X 2009 2013
Journal of materials science letters 1573-4811 1982 2003
Molecular and cellular biochemistry 1573-4919 1973 2013
Doklady physics 1562-6903 2000 2013
Science China 1869-1897 2010 2013
Journal of child and family studies 1573-2843 1992 2013
Bulletin of materials science 0973-7669 1979 2013
Archives of orthopaedic and traumatic surgery null 1978 1988
Rechtsmedizin 1434-5196 1997 2013
Journal of science education and technology 1573-1839 1992 2013
Journal of the American Aging Association 2331-3773 2000 2003
Theoretical and applied climatology  / managing ed. H. 
Graßl 1434-4483 1986 2013
Der Gastroenterologe 1861-969X 2006 2013
Archiv für mikroskopische Anatomie null 1911 1923
Environment, development and sustainability 1573-2975 1999 2013
Prevention science 1573-6695 2000 2013
Statistical methods & applications 1613-981X 2001 2013

Accreditation and quality assurance  : journal for quality, 
comparability and reliability in chemical measurement 1432-0517 1996 2013

Journal of developmental and physical disabilities 1573-3580 1991 2013
Canadian Journal of Anesthesia 1496-8975 1987 2013
General relativity and gravitation 1572-9532 1970 2013
Virtual reality  / ed.-in-chief  D. Ballin, R. D. Macredie, S. 
Weghorst  ; [BCS British HCI Group] 1434-9957 1995 2013
European journal of ageing 1613-9380 2004 2013
Ecological research 1440-1703 1986 2013
Earth, moon, and planets 1573-0794 1984 2013
Rivista di matematica per le scienze economioche e 
sociali 2385-2658 1978 1999
Mikrochimica et Ichnoanalytica Acta null 1963 1965

Reviews in environmental science and bio/technology 1572-9826 2002 2013
Annals of sex research null 1988 1993
Journal of economics  / managing ed. G. Corneo 1617-7134 1986 2013
Journal of adult development 1573-3440 1994 2013
International journal of mining and geological 
engineering null 1986 1990
Quantitative marketing and economics 1573-711X 2003 2013
Acta mathematica Sinica 1439-7617 1999 2013
Naunyn-Schmiedebergs Archiv für Pharmakologie und 
Experimentelle Pathologie null 1966 1969



The Journal of ethics  : an international philosophical 
review  / editor-in-chief J. A. Corlett 1572-8609 1997 2013
Archives of oto-rhino-laryngology null 1973 1989
Journal d'analyse mathématique 1565-8538 1951 2013
Theoretical medicine 2212-1757 1983 1997
Experientia null 1945 1996
Angiogenesis 1573-7209 1997 2013
Innovative higher education 1573-1758 1984 2013
Journal of productivity analysis 1573-0441 1989 2013
Archiv für Elektrotechnik null 1912 1994
Journal of thermal analysis and calorimetry 1572-8943 1969 1997
Journal of behavioral education 1573-3513 1991 2013
Sport sciences for health 1825-1234 2004 2013
GPS solutions 1521-1886 1995 2013
The Environmentalist 1573-2991 1981 2012
Archiv für Klinische und Experimentelle Ohren-nasen-
und Kehlkopfheilkunde null 1966 1973
Functional & integrative genomics 1438-7948 2000 2013
The journal of economic inequality 1573-8701 2003 2013
Plant systematics and evolution 1615-6110 1974 2013
The cotton oil press null 1920 1924
Ecotoxicology 1573-3017 1992 2013
Journal of grid computing 1572-9184 2003 2013
Journal of oil & fat industries 2168-8079 1924 1926
Journal of inorganic and organometallic polymers and 
materials 1574-1451 2005 2013
Annales geophysicae 1432-0576 1994 2000

Portuguese economic journal  / [Instituto superior de 
economia e gestáo]  ; ed.-in-chief Paulo M. B. d. Brito 1617-9838 2002 2013
Journal of applied metalworking 2168-8125 1979 1987
Histochemical journal 1573-6865 1968 2003
Scientometrics 1588-2861 1978 2013

Applied physics. A, Materials science & processing 1432-0630 1995 2013
Oil and soap 2331-3420 1932 1946
Geology of ore deposits  / editor-in-chief Nicolai S. 
Bortnikov 1555-6476 2006 2013
Virchows Archiv. A, Pathological anatomy and 
histopathology null 1982 1993
Natural computing 1572-9796 2002 2013
Limnology 1439-863X 2000 2013
Journal of medical ultrasonics 1613-2254 2001 2013

Clinical rheumatology  / Journal of the International 
League of Associations for Rheumatology 1434-9949 1982 2013
Chemical and petroleum engineering 1573-8329 1965 2013



Journal of global optimization 1573-2916 1991 2013
Applied physics null 1973 1981
Continental philosophy review 1573-0611 1998 2013
Acta neurovegetativa null 1950 1967
Polymer mechanics 2377-7761 1965 1978
Philosophy & technology 2210-5441 2011 2013
Journal of fusion energy 1572-9591 1981 2013
Biogerontology 1573-6768 2000 2013
Adsorption 1572-8757 1995 2013
Erkenntnis (1930)  / herausgegeben von Rudolf Carnap 
und Hans Reichenbach null 1930 1938
Theory and decision 1573-7187 1970 2013
Journal of protein chemistry 1573-4943 1982 2003
Soviet powder metallurgy and metal ceramics null 1962 1992
Argumentation 1572-8374 1987 2013
Geoinformatica 1573-7624 1997 2013
Journal of seismology 1573-157X 1997 2013
Jahrbuch für Regionalwissenschaft  = = Review of 
regional research :   / Haupt-Hrsg. K. Schöler 1613-9836 2006 2013
Urban ecosystems 1573-1642 1997 2013
Environmental earth sciences 1866-6299 2009 2013
Monatsschrift Kinderheilkunde 1433-0474 1997 2013
International journal of colorectal disease 1432-1262 1986 2013
Requirements engineering 1432-010X 1996 2013
Liverpool law review 1572-8625 1979 2013
Neuroradiology 1432-1920 1970 2013
Acta informatica 1432-0525 1971 2013
Journal of ethology 1439-5444 1983 2013
Monatshefte für Mathematik 1436-5081 1948 2013
Journal of computer science and technology 1860-4749 1986 2013
Cellular and molecular neurobiology 1573-6830 1981 2013
Wirtschaftsdienst  / Hrsg.  H. Thomsen 1613-978X 2005 2013
The Bulletin of mathematical biophysics 2376-8398 1939 1972
Virchows Archiv fuer Pathologische Anatomie und 
Physiologie und fuer Klinische Medizin null 1903 1968

Environmental psychology and nonverbal behavior null 1976 1979
The Journal of technology transfer 1573-7047 1977 2013
International journal of cardiac imaging 1573-0743 1985 2000
Journal of the Indian Society of Remote Sensing 0974-3006 1973 2013
World journal of surgery 1432-2323 1977 2013
Telecommunication systems 1572-9451 1993 2013
Czechoslovak Journal of Physics 1572-9486 1952 2006
Theory and society 1573-7853 1974 2013
Journal of public health 1613-2238 1993 2013
European journal of plastic surgery 1435-0130 1986 2013
Journal of structural and functional genomics 1570-0267 2000 2013
Radiophysics and quantum electronics 1573-9120 1967 2013



Histochemistry and cell biology 1432-119X 1995 2013
Statistical papers 1613-9798 1988 2013
Journal of cancer research and clinical oncology 1432-1335 1979 2013
Journal of economic growth 1573-7020 1996 2013
Interchange null 1970 1979
Journal of orthopaedic science 1436-2023 1996 2013
Instructional science 1573-1952 1972 2013
Periodica mathematica Hungarica 1588-2829 1971 2013

Journal of pharmacokinetics and pharmacodynamics 1573-8744 2001 2013
Transactions of the Royal Academy of Medicine in 
Ireland null 1888 1919
Geomagnetism and aeronomy 1555-645X 2006 2013
Geochemistry international 1556-1968 2006 2013
ProCare 1613-7574 2008 2013
European journal of applied microbiology and 
biotechnology null 1978 1983
Radiation and environmental biophysics  / ed.-in-chief A. 
A. Friedl,  W. Rühm, A. Brooks 1432-2099 1974 2013
Autonomous agents and multi-agent systems 1573-7454 1998 2013
Measurement techniques 1573-8906 1958 2013

Journal of interventional cardiac electrophysiology 1572-8595 1997 2013
Space science reviews 1572-9672 1962 2013

Journal of computer virology and hacking techniques 2263-8733 2013 2013
Contemporary crises 1875-3701 1977 1990

Facies  : international journal of paleontology, 
sedimentology and geology  / main ed. A. Freiwald 1612-4820 1979 2013
In vitro cellular & developmental biology  / Society for in 
vitro biology 1543-706X 1993 2013
Zeitschrift für Nationalökonomie 2304-8360 1930 1985
Journal of soviet laser research 2331-2939 1980 1999
The Physics of metals and metallography  / editor-in-
chief Vladimir V. Ustinov 1555-6190 2006 2013
Biochemistry (Moscow) 1608-3040 2000 2013
Natural language semantics 1572-865X 1992 2013
Heart and vessels 1615-2573 1985 2013
Der Unfallchirurg 1433-044X 1997 2013

Journal of mathematical modelling and algorithms 1572-9214 2002 2012
Photosynthetica 1573-9058 1997 2013
Archaeological and anthropological sciences 1866-9565 2009 2013
Doklady 1573-8930 2000 2001
Journal of comparative physiology  A, Neuroethology, 
sensory, neural, and behavioral physiology  / editor-in-
chief Friedrich G. Barth3 1432-1351 1974 2013



High energy chemistry 1608-3148 2000 2013

Botanica helvetica  : bulletin de la Société botanique 
suisse  = =  Berichte der Schweizerischen Botanischen 
Gesellschaft :   / main ed. S. Guesewell 1420-9063 2005 2010
International journal of primatology 1573-8604 1980 2013
Journal of clinical monitoring and computing 1573-2614 1998 2013
Journal of systems integration 1573-8787 1991 2001
Journal of molecular medicine 1432-1440 1995 2013
Opto-electronics null 1969 1974
AStA 1863-818X 2007 2013

Acta Physica Academiae Scientiarum Hungaricae 2064-3047 1951 1982
Researches on population ecology 1437-5613 1952 1999
Indian journal of otolaryngology and head and neck 
surgery 0973-7707 1950 1996
International journal of mining engineering null 1983 1985
Virchows Archiv 1432-2307 1994 2013
Geometriae dedicata 1572-9168 1972 2013

Bulletin of engineering geology and the environment 1435-9537 1998 2013
Stratigraphy and geological correlation 1555-6263 2006 2013
Journal of molecular histology 1567-2387 2004 2013
Rheumatology international 1437-160X 1981 2013
Zeitschrift für Hydrologie, Hydrographie, Hydrobiologie, 
Fischereiwissenschaft 2296-4355 1920 1948
Österreichische Wasser- und Abfallwirtschaft 1613-7566 2005 2013
Urolithiasis 2194-7236 2013 2013
Ukrainian mathematical journal 1573-9376 1967 2013
Journal of psycholinguistic research 1573-6555 1971 2013
Techniques in coloproctology 1128-045X 1999 2013
Gastric cancer 1436-3305 1998 2013
Functional analysis and its applications 1573-8485 1967 2013
Archives of virology 1432-8798 1975 2013
Journal of mechanical science and technology 1976-3824 2005 2013
International journal of parallel programming 1573-7640 1986 2013

Journal of industrial Microbiology and biotechnology 1476-5535 1996 2013
Multimedia tools and applications 1573-7721 1995 2013
Journal of applied spectroscopy 1573-8647 1965 2013
Doklady physical chemistry 1608-3121 2000 2013
Russian journal of electrochemistry 1608-3342 2000 2013
Oxidation of metals 1573-4889 1969 2013
Breast cancer research and treatment 1573-7217 1981 2013
The GENEVA papers on risk and insurance 1573-6954 1990 2004
Acta geotechnica 1861-1133 2006 2013
International tax and public finance 1573-6970 1994 2013
Fish physiology and biochemistry 1573-5168 1986 2013



Studies in East European thought 1573-0948 1993 2013
Combinatorica 1439-6912 1981 2013
Insectes sociaux 1420-9098 1954 2013
International journal of rehabilitation and health 1573-1537 1995 2000

Archiv für Meteorologie, Geophysik und Bioklimatologie. 
Serie A, Meteorologie und Geophysik null 1948 1986
Metal science and heat treatment 1573-8973 1963 2013
Science in China  Series F, Information sciences  / 
[cosponsored by the Chinese Academy of Sciences and 
the National Natural Science Foundation of China  ; ed.-
in-chief Fuqing Yang] 1862-2836 2001 2009

Mycoscience  : official English journal of the Mycological 
Society of Japan  / ed.-in-chief Gen Okada 1618-2545 1994 2012
Physics of atomic nuclei 1562-692X 2000 2013
Journal of the Australian Population Association null 1984 1999
Refractories null 1960 1995
Somatic cell and molecular genetics 1572-9931 1984 2002
Trabajos de estadísticas null 1950 1963
Aerobiologia 1573-3025 1985 2013
Asia-Pacific financial markets 1573-6946 1998 2013
Medical oncology 1559-131X 1994 2013

Il Nuovo cimento della società italiana di fisica  B, 1826-9877 1985 1996
Child's nervous system 1433-0350 1985 2013
International journal for philosophy of religion 1572-8684 1970 2013

Behavior research methods, instruments & computers 1532-5970 1984 2004
Journal of prevention 2375-0367 1980 1981
Tribology letters 1573-2711 1995 2013
NoDEA. Nonlinear differential equations and 
applications 1420-9004 1994 2013
American journal of potato research  : the official journal 
of the Potato Association of America  / ed.-in-chief John 
Bamberg 1874-9380 1998 2013
Lipids 1558-9307 1966 2013
Cell biophysics 2377-0724 1979 1995
Grundwasser 1432-1165 1997 2013
Experimental & applied acarology 1572-9702 1985 2013
Archiv für Orthopädische und Unfall-Chirurgie null 1918 1977

Entomological review  / editor-in-chief Gleb S. Medvedev 1555-6689 2006 2013
Perspectives in drug discovery and design 1573-9023 1993 2000
Journal of gambling behavior 2374-8826 1985 1989
Designs, codes and cryptography 1573-7586 1991 2013
Structural optimization 1436-2503 1989 1999
Economics of planning 1573-0808 1963 2004



International economics and economic policy  / 
managing ed. P. J. J. Welfens, H. C. Wolf, J. Wolters 1612-4812 2004 2013
Empirical economics 1435-8921 1976 2013
Journal of electronic testing 1573-0727 1990 2013
Digestive diseases and sciences 1573-2568 1979 2013
Journal of polymer research 1572-8935 1994 2013
International journal of family therapy 2375-0073 1979 1985
Experimental astronomy 1572-9508 1989 2013
Environmental sciences Europe 2190-4715 2011 2013
Bulletin of the Academy of Sciences of the USSR, 
Division of Chemical Sciences 2376-8444 1952 1991
Journal of abnormal child psychology 1573-2835 1973 2013
Journal of thermal spray technology 1544-1016 1992 2013
Annals of dyslexia  : an interdisciplinary journal of the 
International Dyslexia Association 1934-7243 1982 2013
Genetic programming and evolvable machines 1573-7632 2000 2013
Erkenntnis 1572-8420 1975 2013
Endocrine pathology 1559-0097 1990 2013
Journal of maritime archaeology 1557-2293 2006 2013

International advances in economic research  : [an 
official publication of the International Atlantic 
Economic Society]  / managing ed. J. M. Virgo 1573-966X 1995 2013
Culture, medicine and psychiatry 1573-076X 1977 2013
American journal of psychoanalysis 1573-6741 1941 2013
Origins of life and evolution of the biosphere 1573-0875 1984 2013
The Journal of primary prevention 1573-6547 1981 2013
Quality and quantity 1573-7845 1967 2013

Zeitschrift für Anatomie und Entwicklungsgeschichte null 1922 1974
Journal of combinatorial optimization 1573-2886 1997 2013
Bulletin of earthquake engineering 1573-1456 2003 2013
Group decision and negotiation 1572-9907 1992 2013
Ionics 1862-0760 1995 2013
Acta biotheoretica 1572-8358 1935 2013

Journal of communications technology and electronics 1555-6557 2006 2013
Fortschritte der Kieferorthopädie null 1952 1995
Han-gug jeonsan suhag hoeji null 1994 2002
Natural hazards 1573-0840 1988 2013
Astronomy letters 1562-6873 2000 2013
Algebras and representation theory 1572-9079 1998 2013
European journal of applied physiology and occupational 
physiology 1432-1025 1973 1999
Molecular neurobiology 1559-1182 1987 2013



Microsystem technologies  : micro- and nanosystems 
information storage and processing systems  / ed.-in-
chief B. Michel,  B. Bhushan 1432-1858 1994 2013
Chirurgia plastica null 1971 1986
Deutsche Zeitschrift für die Gesamte Gerichtliche 
Medizin null 1922 1969
Proceedings of mathematical science  / [publ. by the 
Indian Academy of Sciences] 0973-7685 1979 2013
Der Pneumologe 1613-6055 2004 2013
Cell and tissue banking 1573-6814 2000 2013
Plasmas and polymers 1572-8978 1996 1996
Environmental modeling & assessment 1573-2967 1996 2013
Zeitschrift für Ernährungswissenschaft 1435-1293 1960 1998
Psychotherapeut 1432-2080 1997 2013

Graphs and combinatorics  / managing ed. M. Kano 1435-5914 1985 2013
La Ricerca in clinica e in laboratorio 2385-2682 1971 1988
Flow, turbulence and combustion 1573-1987 1998 2013
AI & society 1435-5655 1987 2013
Bulletin of experimental biology and medicine 1573-8221 1956 2013
Memory & cognition 1532-5946 1973 2013
Aequationes mathematicae 1420-8903 1968 2013
Journal of value inquiry 1573-0492 1967 2013
Journal of African American studies 1936-4741 1995 2013
Albrecht von Graefes Archiv für Klinische und 
Experimentelle Ophthalmologie null 1965 1981
Ageing international 1936-606X 1986 2013
Journal of environmental polymer degradation 1572-8900 1993 1999
Behavioral ecology and sociobiology 1432-0762 1976 2013
Journal of the International Association for Mathematical 
Geology null 1969 1985
Diabetologia 1432-0428 1965 2013

Mitigation and adaptation strategies for global change 1573-1596 1996 2013
Wetlands ecology and management 1572-9834 1989 2013
Eurasian soil science 1556-195X 2006 2013
Journal of science teacher education 1573-1847 1989 2013
Constraints 1572-9354 1996 2013
MedR Medizinrecht 1433-8629 1998 2013
Computational geosciences 1573-1499 1997 2013
Lifetime data analysis 1572-9249 1995 2013
Letters in mathematical physics 1573-0530 1975 2013
Archiv für Ophtalmologie null 1854 1870
Weltwirtschaftliches Archiv  : Zeitschrift für allgemeine 
und spezielle Weltwirtschaftslehre null 1970 2002
Zeitschrift für Kinderheilkunde null 1921 1975
Journal of low temperature physics 1573-7357 1969 2013



Agriculture and human values 1572-8366 1984 2013
International journal of computers for mathematical 
learning 1573-1766 1996 2013
Experimental brain research 1432-1106 1966 2013
Geotectonics 1556-1976 2006 2013

Zeitschrift für Lebensmittel-Untersuchung und -
Forschung. A  : European food research and technology 1432-2331 1997 1999
Journal of agricultural and environmental ethics 1573-322X 1991 2013
Journal of engineering mathematics 1573-2703 1967 2013
Journal of heuristics 1572-9397 1995 2013
Molecular breeding 1572-9788 1995 2013
Russian journal of organic chemistry 1608-3393 2001 2013
Algebra and logic 1573-8302 1968 2013
Histochemistry null 1974 1994

The international journal of life cycle assessment 1614-7502 1996 2013
Infection  : A journal of infectious disease 1439-0973 1973 2013
Zeitschrift für Vererbungslehre null 1958 1966
Irrigation and drainage systems 1573-0654 1986 2011
Mechanics of time-dependent materials 1573-2738 1997 2013
Education and information technologies 1573-7608 1996 2013
Psychiatric quarterly 1573-6709 1927 2013
The Soviet Journal of Atomic Energy null 1956 1962
Nuovo cimento della Società italiana di fisica  B, null 1971 1982
Neurochemical pathology 2168-8664 1983 1988
Bulletin of volcanology  : official journal of the 
International Association of Volcanology and Chemistry 
of the Earth's Interior 1432-0819 1937 2013
Archives of microbiology 1432-072X 1974 2013
Annales Henri Poincaré  : a journal of theoretical and 
mathematical physics  / Institut Henri Poincaré  ; editor-
in-chief V. Rivasseau 1424-0661 2000 2013
Formal aspects of computing  : applicable formal 
methods  / editor-in-chief Cliff B. Jones 1433-299X 1989 2013
Economic change and restructuring 1574-0277 2005 2013
Journal of tissue culture methods 1573-1081 1980 1994
Folia microbiologica 1874-9356 1959 2013

Trans-action  : social science and modern society null 1963 1972
Präventivmedizin  = = Revue de médecine : 2296-4398 1969 1973
Journal of comparative physiology  B, Biochemical, 
systemic, and environmental physiology  / editor-in-chief 
Gerhard Heldmaier 1432-136X 1984 2013
Chinese journal of geochemistry 1993-0364 1985 2013
Virchows Archiv  B, Cell pathology null 1968 1993

Zeitschrift für die Gesamte Neurologie und Psychiatrie null 1910 1944



Refractories and industrial ceramics 1573-9139 1996 2013

Intereconomics  : review of European economic policy  / 
[ZBW German National Library of Economics-Leibniz 
Information Centre for Economics]  ; ed.  H. Thomsen 1613-964X 1966 2013
Journal of electroceramics 1573-8663 1997 2013
Journal of neurocytology 1573-7381 1972 2005
Unfallchirurgie null 1975 1999

International journal of wireless information networks 1572-8129 1994 2013
Inflammopharmacology 1568-5608 1991 2013
Health care analysis 1573-3394 1993 2013
Universal access in the information society 1615-5297 2001 2013
Photonic network communications 1572-8188 1999 2013
Journal of logic, language and information 1572-9583 1992 2013

Journal of pharmacokinetics and biopharmaceutics 2168-5789 1973 1999
Environmental management 1432-1009 1977 2013
Annali di Matematica Pura ed Applicata 1618-1891 1858 2013
Clinical and Experimental Medicine 1591-9528 2001 2013
Brain structure & function 1863-2661 2007 2013
International applied mechanics 1573-8582 1992 2013
Queueing systems 1572-9443 1986 2013
Antonie van Leeuwenhoek 1572-9699 1934 2013
The Ramanujan journal 1572-9303 1997 2013
Aquatic geochemistry 1573-1421 1995 2013
Boletim da Sociedade Brasileira de Matemática 2317-6679 1970 2001
Virus genes 1572-994X 1987 2013
Economist 1572-9982 1852 2013
Metabolic brain disease 1573-7365 1986 2013
Journal of family violence 1573-2851 1986 2013
Notfall & Rettungsmedizin 1436-0578 1997 2013

Trabajos de estadística y de investigación operativa 2340-4086 1963 1985
Journal of scheduling 1099-1425 2003 2013
Journal of instructional development 2331-3978 1978 1988
Marine geophysical researches 1573-0581 1970 2013
Chromatographia 1612-1112 1968 2013
Russian journal of ecology 1608-3334 2000 2013
Human ecology 1572-9915 1972 2013
International journal for educational and vocational 
guidance 1573-1782 2001 2013
Journal of mathematical modelling and algorithms in 
operations research 2214-2495 2013 2013
Interchange 1573-1790 1984 2013
Mathematical notes 1573-8876 1967 2013
Journal of industry, competition and trade 1573-7012 2001 2013



Science in China  Series B, Chemistry  / [co-sponsored 
by the Chinese Academy of Sciences and the National 
Natural Science Foundation of China  ; ed.-in-chief 
Guangxian Xu] 1862-2771 1996 2009
Flexible services and manufacturing journal 1936-6590 2008 2013
Microbiology 1608-3237 2000 2013
Metallurgical transactions 2379-0083 1970 1974
Journal of consumer policy 1573-0700 1983 2013
AIDS and behavior 1573-3254 1997 2013
Studia geophysica et geodaetica 1573-1626 1957 2013
Zoomorphologie 2365-0109 1975 1980

Studies in comparative international development 1936-6167 1965 2013
Zeitschrift für Untersuchung der Nahrungs- und 
Genussmittel sowie der Gebrauchsgegenstände null 1898 1925
Journal of archaeological research 1573-7756 1993 2013
Neuropsychology review 1573-6660 1990 2013
Dialectical anthropology 1573-0786 1975 2013
Potential analysis 1572-929X 1992 2013
European journal of plant pathology 1573-8469 1994 2013
Publications mathématiques de l'IHÉS 1618-1913 1959 2013
Zeitschrift für Rheumatologie 1435-1250 1997 2013
Journal of experimental and theoretical physics 1090-6509 1997 2013
Computational optimization and applications 1573-2894 1992 2013
Journal of Zhejiang University 1862-1783 2005 2013
Journal of immigrant and minority health 1557-1920 2006 2013
Frontiers of mechanical engineering  in China 1673-3592 2006 2010

International journal of mental health and addiction 1557-1882 2006 2013
Nexus network journal 1522-4600 1999 2013
TAG Theoretical and applied genetics 1432-2242 1968 2013
Zeitschrift für Untersuchung der Lebensmittel null 1926 1943
Journal of the Nippon Dental University null 1997 2000
Applied categorical structures 1572-9095 1993 2013
Internationales Archiv für Gewerbepathologie und 
Gewerbehygiene null 1962 1969
Catalysis letters 1572-879X 1988 2013

European physical journal  C, Particles and fields 1434-6052 1998 2013
Journal of geometric analysis 1559-002X 1991 2013
Physics of the solid state 1090-6460 1997 2013

Wilhelm Roux's archives of developmental biology null 1975 1985
Journal of applied mathematics and computing 1865-2085 2002 2013
Zeitschrift für Zellforschung und mikroskopische 
Anatomie. Abteilung Histochemie null 1958 1964
Langenbecks Archiv für klinische Chirurgie null 1947 1969
Calcolo 1126-5434 1964 2013



Computing 1436-5057 1966 2013
Parasitology research 1432-1955 1987 2013
International journal of peptide research and 
therapeutics 1573-3904 2005 2013
Boundary-layer meteorology 1573-1472 1970 2013
Acta Mechanica Sinica 1614-3116 1985 2013
Informatik-Spektrum  : Organ der Gesellschaft für 
Informatik...  / Hrsg. A. Bode 1432-122X 1997 2013
Review of economic design 1434-4750 1997 2013
Journal of geodesy 1432-1394 1995 2013
Colloid & polymer science 1435-1536 1974 2013
Continuum mechanics and thermodynamics 1432-0959 1989 2013
Médecine et chirurgie du pied 1765-2855 2004 2013
Mikrochimica acta null 1953 1962
European food research & technology  / editors-in-chief 
T. Henle, T. Hofmann 1438-2385 1999 2013
Zeitschrift für Zellforschung und mikroskopische 
Anatomie (1948) null 1948 1974
Minerals and the environment null 1979 1984
Journal of solid-phase biochemistry 2168-8109 1976 1980
Computers and translation 2331-351X 1986 1989
Journal of child and adolescent group therapy 1573-3467 1991 2001
Pflügers Archiv für die Gesamte Physiologie des 
Menschen und der Tiere null 1868 1968
Annales de génétique et de sélection animale 2056-4554 1969 1982
Fresenius' Zeitschrift für Analytische Chemie null 1947 1989
Blut null 1955 1990
Biologia plantarum 1573-8264 1959 2013
Sozial- und Präventivmedizin  = = Social and preventive 
medicine : 1420-911X 1974 2006
Calcified tissue research null 1967 1978
European journal of nuclear medicine and molecular 
imaging 1619-7089 2002 2013
Pediatric nephrology 1432-198X 1987 2013
Aquaculture international 1573-143X 1993 2013
Qualitas plantarum 2214-5508 1973 1987
Gastroenterologia Japonica null 1966 1993
Albrecht von Graefes Archiv für Ophthalmologie null 1871 1965
European potato journal 2214-7012 1958 1969
Journal of ornithology 2193-7206 2004 2013
Journal of career development 1556-0856 1986 2005

Bulletin of environmental contamination and toxicology 1432-0800 1966 2013
Anzeiger für Schädlingskunde null 1925 1968
Theoretical and mathematical physics 1573-9333 1969 2013
Wiener klinisches Magazin 1613-7817 2009 2013
Cardiovascular radiology null 1978 1979
Eclogae geologicae Helvetiae 1420-9128 2004 2006



Higher education 1573-174X 1972 2013
Journal of Zhejiang University 1862-1775 2005 2013
Transportation 1572-9435 1972 2013
Mycopathologia 1573-0832 1975 2013
Beiträge zur Klinik und Erforschung der Tuberkulose und 
der Lungenkrankheiten null 1965 1970
Archives of gynecology null 1978 1987
Cell & tissue research 1432-0878 1974 2013
Langenbecks Archiv für Chirurgie 1432-1491 1969 1997
Annals of hematology 1432-0584 1991 2013
Biodegradation 1572-9729 1990 2013

Applied scientific research  / editor-in-chief K. Hanjalic 2212-0939 1966 1998
Journal of plant growth regulation 1435-8107 1982 2013

Environmental geology  : international journal of 
geosciences  / editor-in-chief Philip E. LaMoreaux 1432-0495 1993 2009
Cybernetics 2375-0189 1965 1991
Oral radiology 1613-9674 1985 2013

Journal of Soviet mathematics  : a selection of selected 
Russian serial publications in mathematics 2376-5798 1973 1993
Physik der Kondensierten Materie null 1962 1973
International journal of the classical tradition 1874-6292 1994 2013
Archiv für Psychiatrie und Nervenkrankheiten null 1868 1983
The American sociologist 1936-4784 1987 2013
TMPM. Tschermaks mineralogische und petrographische 
Mitteilungen null 1969 1986
The Geneva risk and insurance review 1554-9658 2005 2013
Zeitschrift für Rechtsmedizin null 1970 1990
Economics of governance 1435-8131 2000 2013
Clinical & experimental metastasis 1573-7276 1983 2013
Child & youth care quarterly 2377-0759 1987 1990
Die Kulturpflanze null 1953 1990

Applied scientific research  Section A, Mechanics, heat, 
chemical ngineering, mathematical methods 1872-8030 1949 1966
European journal of nuclear medicine 1432-105X 1976 2001
Minerva 1573-1871 1962 2013
Theory of computing systems 1433-0490 1997 2013
International journal of pancreatology 2363-5134 1986 2001

Proceedings of the Steklov Institute of Mathematics 1531-8605 2006 2013
Astronomy reports 1562-6881 2000 2013
Economic theory  / ed. C. D. Aliprantis 1432-0479 1991 2013
Zeitschrift für Operations-Research null 1972 1975
International journal on document analysis and 
recognition 1433-2825 1998 2013



Age 2331-3765 1978 1999
Spektrum der Augenheilkunde 1613-7523 1997 2013

Science in China  Series G, Physics, mechanics and 
astronomy  / [co-sponsored by the Chinese Academy of 
Sciences and the National Natural Science Foundation 
of China  ; ed.-in-chief Yilong Bai] 1862-2844 2004 2009
Kolloid-Zeitschrift null 1913 1961
Solar system research 1608-3423 2000 2013
Catalysis surveys from Asia 1574-9266 2003 2013
Archiv für Ohrenheilkunde null 1864 1915
Journal of astrophysics and astronomy  / [publ. by the 
Indian Academy of Sciences] 0973-7758 1980 2013
Journal of population economics  : journal of the 
European Society for Population Economics, ESPE  / 
editor-in-chief Klaus F. Zimmermann 1432-1475 1988 2013
Plant molecular biology newsletter null 1980 1983
Mathematical physics, analysis and geometry 1572-9656 1998 2013

Calculus of variations and partial differential equations 1432-0835 1993 2013
Bundesgesundheitsblatt null 1997 1998
Interface science 1573-2746 1993 1996
Gefässchirurgie 1434-3932 1997 2013
Management review quarterly 2198-1639 2014 2013
Electrical engineering 1432-0487 1994 2013
Archives for meteorology, geophysics, and 
bioclimatology  Series B, Climatology, environmental 
meteorology, radiation research null 1972 1986
Distributed and parallel databases 1573-7578 1993 2013
Cognitive therapy and research 1573-2819 1977 2013
Geotechnical and geological engineering 1573-1529 1991 2013
Research in science education 1573-1898 1971 2013
Wissen kompakt 2190-3816 2010 2013
Bulletin on general relativity and gravitation 1662-5390 1962 1969
Chinese journal of cancer research 1993-0631 1988 2012

Anzeiger für Schädlingskunde und Pflanzenschutz null 1969 1972
International ophthalmology 1573-2630 1978 2013
Proceedings [of the Indian Academy of Sciences] null 1978 2013
Biochemical genetics 1573-4927 1967 2013
Basic and clinical andrology 2051-4190 2013 2013
Acta neurochirurgica  : the European journal of 
neurosurgery 0942-0940 1950 2013
Journal of thermal analysis and calorimetry 1588-2926 1998 2013
The Journal of medical humanities and bioethics 2168-8702 1985 1988
Annals of software engineering 1573-7489 1995 2002

Metallurgical transactions  B, [Process metallurgy] 2379-0229 1975 1993



The Dublin journal of medical and chemical science null 1832 1836
Naunyn-Schmiedebergs Archiv für Experimentelle 
Pathologie und Pharmakologie null 1925 1966
Finanzmarkt und Portfolio Management 1555-497X 2001 2013
Protoplasma 1615-6102 1926 2013
Landscape ecology 1572-9761 1987 2013
International journal of earth sciences 1437-3262 1999 2013
Beiträge zur Klinik der Tuberkulose null 1903 1908
Chinese annals of mathematics 1572-9133 2006 2013

International journal of politics, culture, and society 1573-3416 1987 2013

Journal of superconductivity and novel magnetism 1557-1947 2006 2013
Der Chirurg 1433-0385 1996 2013

Journal of in vitro fertilization and embryo transfer 2331-3315 1984 1991
Soviet journal of physical oceanography 2214-6814 1987 1992
In vitro cellular and development biology  / Society for in 
vitro biology 1475-2689 1991 2013
Journal of personnel evaluation in education 1573-0425 1987 2013

International entrepreneurship and management journal 1555-1938 2005 2013
Rivista del nuovo cimento null 1969 1970
Central European journal of operations research 1613-9178 2006 2013
Maternal and child health journal 1573-6628 1997 2013
Invertebrate neuroscience  / editor-in-chief David B. 
Sattelle 1439-1104 1995 2013
Psychopraxis 1613-7590 2008 2013
Oil & fat industries 2331-3439 1927 1931
Annalen der Philosophie und philosophischen Kritik  / 
herausgegeben von Hans Vaihinger und Raymund 
Schmidt null 1924 1929
Archives of orthopaedic and trauma surgery 1434-3916 1989 2013
Acta physica Hungarica 1588-2675 1995 2006
Obesity surgery 1708-0428 1991 2013
Mund-, Kiefer- und Gesichtschirurgie 1434-3940 1997 2007
Journal of population 2375-1010 1978 1979
Annals of global analysis and geometry 1572-9060 1983 2013
Acta Seismologica Sinica 1993-1344 1988 2008
Transition metal chemistry 1572-901X 1975 2013
Cellular and molecular life sciences 1420-9071 1997 2013

European journal of trauma and emergency surgery 1863-9941 2007 2013
European actuarial journal  : editor-in-chief Christian 
Hipp 2190-9741 2011 2013
Journal of anesthesia 1438-8359 1987 2013
Pädiatrie & Pädologie 1613-7558 2007 2013



Journal of behavioral health services & research 1556-3308 1998 2013
Environment systems & decisions  / co-editors-in-chief I. 
Linkov, J. Lambert 2194-5411 2013 2013
Journal of comparative physiology null 1972 1974
Studies in Soviet thought 2214-7136 1961 1992
Cancer immunology and immunotherapy 1432-0851 1976 2013
Space life sciences 2214-7039 1968 1973
Bulletin of mathematical biology 1522-9602 1973 2013
Hydrobiological bulletin 2214-708X 1973 1991
Clinical neuroradiology 1869-1447 2010 2013
Soviet radiophysics null 1965 1966
Journal of materials science 1573-482X 1990 2013
Journal of general internal medicine 1525-1497 1986 2013
Purinergic signalling 1573-9546 2005 2013
Biogeochemistry 1573-515X 1984 2013
Phytoparasitica 1876-7184 1973 2013
Journal of chemical ecology 1573-1561 1975 2013
Journal of solution chemistry 1572-8927 1972 2013

International journal of computer assisted radiology and 
surgery  : a journal for interdisciplinary research, 
development and applications of image guided 
diagnosis and therapy  / editors-in-chief H. U. Lemke, M. 
W. Vannier 1861-6429 2006 2013

Potato research  : journal of the European Association 
for Potato Research  / ed.-in-chief Paul C. Struik 1871-4528 1970 2013

Journal of computer and systems sciences international 1555-6530 2006 2013
Results in mathematics 1420-9012 1983 2013
Subsurface sensing technology and applications 1573-9317 2000 2005
Magma 1352-8661 1993 2013
Archiv für mikroskopische Anatomie und 
Entwicklungsgeschichte null 1894 1910
Medicinal chemistry research 1554-8120 2004 2013
Neurophysiology 1573-9007 1969 2013
Science in China. Serie A, Mathematics, physics, 
astronomy & technological sciences 1878-6391 1997 2002
Current psychological reviews null 1981 1982
Journal of biological physics 1573-0689 1973 2013
Journal of classification  / editor-in-chief  Willem J. 
Heiser 1432-1343 1984 2013
Clinical oral investigations 1436-3771 1997 2013
Journal of thermal science 1993-033X 1992 2013
Petrology 1556-2085 2006 2013
Revue de synthèse 1955-2343 2014 1950
Pituitary 1573-7403 1998 2013
Science China 1869-1900 2010 2013



Journal of chemical crystallography 1572-8854 1994 2013
Nuovo cimento della Società italiana di fisica. D 
Condensed matter, atomic, molecular and chemical 
physics, biophysics 1826-9893 1982 1998
Population ecology  / [The Society of Population Ecology]  
; ed.-in-chief T. Saitoh 1438-390X 2000 2013
AGE  / The Official journal of the American aging 
association 1574-4647 2005 2013
Pharmaceutical chemistry journal 1573-9031 1967 2013
Innovations in systems and software engineering  : a 
NASA journal  / [NASA Software Engineering Laboratory]  
; managing ed. M. Hinchey 1614-5054 2005 2013
Wiener klinische Wochenschrift 1613-7671 2003 2013
Heat and mass transfer 1432-1181 1995 2013
Herald of the Russian Academy of Sciences 1555-6492 2006 2013
Journal of orofacial orthopedics 1615-6714 1996 2013
Design automation for embedded systems 1572-8080 1996 2013
Molecular genetics and genomics 1617-4623 2001 2013
Wood science and technology 1432-5225 1967 2013
Solar physics 1573-093X 1967 2013
Zeitschrift für Vergleichende Physiologie null 1924 1972
Journal of network and systems management 1573-7705 1993 2013
High temperature 1608-3156 2000 2013
Nuovo cimento della Società italiana di fisica  C, 
Geophysics and space physics 1826-9885 1982 2013
Internationale Zeitschrift für Angewandte Physiologie 
Einschliesslich Arbeitsphysiologie null 1955 1973
Zeitschrift für Physik  C, Particles and fields 1431-5858 1979 1997
International archives of occupational and 
environmental health 1432-1246 1975 2013
Software and systems modeling  / ed. R. France, B. 
Rumpe 1619-1374 2002 2013
Archiv der Mathematik 1420-8938 1948 2013
Journal of dynamics and differential equations 1572-9222 1989 2013
The Urban review 1573-1960 1966 2013
Surgical endoscopy  : And other interventional 
techniques 1432-2218 1986 2013
Ingenieur-Archiv null 1929 1990
Foundations of computational mathematics 1615-3383 2001 2013
Strength of materials 1573-9325 1969 2013
Zeitschrift für Physik  A, Atoms and nuclei null 1975 1985
Archiv für Anatomie und Physiologie  [...], Physiologische 
Abteilung null 1877 1920
Wilhelm Roux' Archiv für Entwicklungsmechanik der 
Organismen null 1925 1975
European archives of psychiatry and clinical 
neuroscience 1433-8491 1990 2013



Naunyn-Schmiedebergs Archiv für Pharmakologie null 1969 1971
Plasma chemistry and plasma processing 1572-8986 1981 2013
Deutsche Zeitschrift für Chirurgie null 1872 1944
Acta mechanica 1619-6937 1965 2013
Environmental science and pollution research 
international 1614-7499 1994 2013
Research in clinic and laboratory 2385-2690 1989 1990
Animal learning & behavior 1532-5830 1973 2002
Cellulose 1572-882X 1994 2013
European child & adolescent psychiatry 1435-165X 1992 2013
Cultural studies of science education 1871-1510 2006 2013
Academic questions 1936-4709 1988 2013
Journal of regulatory economics 1573-0468 1989 2013
Applied scientific research  Section B, Electrophysics, 
acoustics, optics 1872-8065 1950 1966
Journal of systems science and complexity  / edited by 
Institute of systems science, Chinese academy of 
sciences 1559-7067 2006 2013
Zeitschrift für Physik  A, Hadrons and nuclei 1431-5831 1991 1997
Russian physics journal 1573-9228 1992 2013
Husserl studies 1572-8501 1984 2013
Wärme- und Stoffübertragung null 1968 1994
Optics and spectroscopy 1562-6911 2000 2013
Oncologie 1765-2839 2004 2013
Molecular diversity 1573-501X 1995 2013
Journal of business and psychology 1573-353X 1986 2013

Journal of forest research  / editor-in-chief Takeshi Tange 1610-7403 1996 2013
Züchter null 1929 1967
Ichthyological research  : [official journal of the 
Ichthyological Society of Japan]  / editor-in-chief Seishi 
Kimura 1616-3915 1996 2013
Finance and stochastics 1432-1122 1996 2013
Journal of bone and mineral metabolism 1435-5604 1988 2013
Der Ophthalmologe 1433-0423 1997 2013
Lung 1432-1750 1976 2013
Der Urologe A 1433-0563 1997 2013
Zeitschrift für wissenschaftliche Biologie  Abteilung B, 
Zeitschrift für Zellforschung und mikroskopische 
Anatomie null 1925 1934
The Journal of bioethics 2374-7013 1983 1984
Soviet mining science null 1965 1991

Journal of inorganic and organometallic polymers 1572-8870 1991 2004
Supportive care in cancer 1433-7339 1993 2013
Carbonates and evaporites 1878-5212 1986 2013
Journal of muscle research and cell motility 1573-2657 1980 2013



Journal of polymers and the environment 1572-8919 2000 2013
Pattern recognition and image analysis 1555-6212 2006 2013
Zeitschrift für Kardiologie 1435-1285 1997 2005
Microchimica acta 1436-5073 1966 2013
Archives of computational methods in engineering  : 
state of the art reviews 1886-1784 1994 2013
The American journal of digestive diseases 2168-779X 1956 1978
Russian journal of plant physiology 1608-3407 2000 2013
Cell biology and toxicology 1573-6822 1984 2013
Numerical algorithms 1572-9265 1991 2013
Gastrointestinal radiology null 1976 1992
Studies on russian economic development  / editor-in-
chief Viktor Ivanter 1531-8664 2006 2013
Human studies 1572-851X 1978 2013
Dynamics and control 1573-8450 1991 2002
Primates  / ed.-in-chief Toshisada Nishida 1610-7365 1957 2013

International journal of computer & information sciences null 1972 1985

Zeitschrift für Physik  D, Atoms, molecules and clusters 1431-5866 1986 1997
Journal of Tongji Medical University null 1986 2001
Brittonia  / ed.-in-chief Lawrence M. Kelly  ; [publ. by] the 
New York Botanical Garden 1938-436X 1931 2013
Forum der Psychoanalyse 1437-0751 1998 2013
Russian journal of genetics 1608-3369 2000 2013
Archives of sexual behavior 1573-2800 1971 2013

Journal of psychopathology and behavioral assessment 1573-3505 1985 2013

Cancer causes and control  : an International journal of 
studies of cancer in human populations 1573-7225 1990 2013
Proceedings of the Indian Academy of Sciences, 
Engineering Sciences null 1980 1983
Language resources and evaluation 1574-0218 2005 2013
Clinical child and family psychology review 1573-2827 1998 2013
GeoJournal 1572-9893 1977 2013
Computational mechanics  / editor-in-chief Peter 
Wriggers 1432-0924 1986 2013
Foundations of science 1572-8471 1995 2013
Reviews in endocrine and metabolic disorders 1573-2606 2000 2013

Journal of general plant pathology  / [Phytopathological 
Society of Japan]  ; editor-in-chief I. Uyeda 1610-739X 2000 2013
Urology and nephrology 2064-2644 1969 1969
Archiv für dermatologische Forschung null 1971 1975
Social indicators research 1573-0921 1974 2013
The Netherlands journal of housing and environmental 
research 2214-5370 1986 2013



Educational psychology review 1573-336X 1989 2013
Journal of inclusion phenomena and macrocyclic 
chemistry 1573-1111 1999 2013
Zeitschrift für Kinderheilkunde. Originalien null 1912 1921

Computational mathematics and mathematical physics  
: [monthly journal of the Russian Academy of Sciences]  / 
editor-in-chief Yurii Osipov 1555-6662 2006 2013
Cardiovascular and interventional radiology 1432-086X 1980 2013
Theoretical and computational fluid dynamics  / main 
ed. M. Y. Hussaini 1432-2250 1989 2013
Journal of VLSI signal processing 1573-109X 1989 2013
Journal of the multihandicapped person null 1988 1989
Medical microbiology and immunology 1432-1831 1971 2013
Review of industrial organization 1573-7160 1984 2013
Documenta ophthalmologica 1573-2622 1938 2013
Journal of financial services research 1573-0735 1987 2013
Research on chemical intermediates 1568-5675 1989 2013
Journal of inherited metabolic disease 1573-2665 1978 2013
Journal of phase equilibria 1544-1032 1991 2003
Brain tumor pathology 1861-387X 1997 2013
BBE. Biotechnology and bioprocess engineering 1976-3816 1996 2013
Planta  : an international journal of plant biology 1432-2048 1934 2013

Fortschritte der Orthodontik in Theorie und Praxis null 1931 1933
Biology bulletin 1608-3059 2000 2013
Journal of forestry research 1993-0607 1997 2013

European journal of wildlife research  / chief ed. W. Lutz 1439-0574 2004 2013
Rock mechanics and rock engineering 1434-453X 1983 2013

European journal on criminal policy and research 1572-9869 1993 2013
European journal of law and economics 1572-9990 1994 2013
Zeitschrift für wissenschaftliche Biologie  Abteilung E, 
Planta null 1925 1934
Vierteljahrsschrift für Dermatologie und Syphilis null 1875 1888
Review of accounting studies 1573-7136 1996 2013
Journal of the Italian statistical society 2385-264X 1992 2000
Acta mathematicae applicatae Sinica 1618-3932 1984 2013
MOCT-MOST 1573-7063 1991 2001
Archiv für mikroskopische Anatomie null 1865 1894
Canadian Anaesthetists' Society journal null 1954 1986
Journal of pest science 1612-4766 2004 2013
New forests 1573-5095 1986 2013
Psychopharmacology 1432-2072 1959 2013
Applied biochemistry and biotechnology 1559-0291 1981 2013



Russian journal of inorganic chemistry  / [Russian 
Academy of Sciences]  ; Nikolai T. Kuznetsov 1531-8613 2006 2013
Anzeiger für Schädlingskunde, Pflanzenschutz, 
Umweltschutz null 1975 1998
La Radiologia medica 1826-6983 2006 2013
Contemporary Jewry 1876-5165 1977 2013
Transformation Groups 1531-586X 1996 2013
Constitutional political economy 1572-9966 1990 2013
Mine water and the environment 1616-1068 1990 2013
Archiv für Dermatologie und Syphylis null 1869 1873
Bulletin of the Russian Academy of Sciences, Division of 
Chemical Science 2376-9076 1992 1992
Zeitschrift für Jagdwissenschaft  : European journal of 
wildlife research null 1955 2003
Journal of intelligent & robotic systems 1573-0409 1988 2013
Alternative higher education 2375-6764 1976 1983
Coloproctology 1615-6730 1997 2013

European physical journal  A, Hadrons and nuclei 1434-601X 1998 2013
Annals of surgical oncology  / Society of surgical 
oncology (US) 1534-4681 1994 2013
Pharmaceutical research 1573-904X 1984 2013
Endocrine 1559-0100 1993 1996
Semigroup forum  / manag. ed. J. D. Lawson, R. Nagel, J.-
E. Pin... [et al.] 1432-2137 1970 2013
Archiv für Toxikologie null 1954 1974
Journal of bioeconomics 1573-6989 1999 2013
The Journal of membrane biology 1432-1424 1969 2013
Journal of cluster science 1572-8862 1990 2013
Empirica 1573-6911 1974 2013
Current psychological research & reviews 2168-5819 1984 1988
Geochemistry null 1982 1984
Zeitschrift für Parasitenkunde null 1928 1986
Photosynthesis research 1573-5079 1980 2013
Internationales Archiv für Arbeitsmedizin  = = 
International archives of occupational health : null 1975 1970
Social psychology of education 1573-1928 1996 2013
Journal of neuro-oncology 1573-7373 1983 2013
International journal of clinical monitoring and 
computing 2214-7314 1984 1997

Zeitschrift für Experimentelle Pathologie und Therapie null 1905 1921
Integrated pest management reviews 1572-9745 1995 2002
Journal of clinical immunology 1573-2592 1981 2013
Applied geomatics 1866-928X 2009 2013

Resultate der Mathematik  = = Mathematical results : null 1978 1983



International review of education 1573-0638 1955 2013
Journal of soils and sediments 1614-7480 2001 2013
Arthroskopie 1434-3924 1998 2013
Zeitschrift für Präventivmedizin 2296-4371 1956 1968
Russian journal of physical chemistry 1531-863X 2006 2013
Journal of Russian laser research 1573-8760 1994 2013
Journal of materials science 1573-4838 1990 2013
Journal of clinical monitoring 2214-7330 1985 1997
Journal of artificial organs 1619-0904 1998 2013
Protein journal  / ed. M. Z. Atassi 1875-8355 2004 2013
Alternative lifestyles  : changing patterns in marriage, 
family & intimacy null 1978 1984
Russian journal of developmental biology 1608-3326 2000 2013
Histochemie null 1964 1973
Small business economics 1573-0913 1989 2013
Journal of medical humanities 1573-3645 1989 2013
Zentralblatt für Physiologie null 1888 1920
Interchange on educational policy null 1978 1983
Polymer bulletin 1436-2449 1978 2013
Kinetics and catalysis 1608-3210 2000 2013
Computational statistics 1613-9658 1999 2013
Set-valued analysis 1572-932X 1993 2013
Folia geobotanica  / Botanical Institute, Czechoslovak 
Academy of Sciences 1874-9348 1998 2013
Science China 1869-1927 2010 2013
Oceanology 1531-8508 2006 2013
European journal of epidemiology 1573-7284 1985 2013
Mineralium deposita  : international journal for geology, 
mineralogy and geochemistry of mineral deposits  / 
[Society for Geology Applied to Mineral Deposits]  ; ed. B. 
Lehmann, L. Meinert 1432-1866 1966 2013
Journal of behavioral medicine 1573-3521 2014 1978
Archiv für mikroskopische Anatomie und 
Entwicklungsmechanik null 1923 1925

Estuaries  / Coastal and estuarine research federation 1559-2758 1978 2005
Audio visual communication review 2331-4052 1953 1963
Aquatic sciences  : Research across boundaries 1420-9055 1989 2013
Instruments and experimental techniques 1608-3180 2000 2013
Metallurgist 1573-8892 1957 2013

Engineering with computers  : an international journal for 
simulation-based engineering  / ed. M. Shephard 1435-5663 1985 2013
European journal of nutrition 1436-6215 1999 2013
Naturwissenschaften 1432-1904 1913 2013
Journal of management control  / managing editor U. 
Götze 2191-477X 2011 2013
Lettere al nuovo cimento 1827-613X 1969 1970



Manuscripta mathematica 1432-1785 1969 2013
Österreichische botanische Zeitschrift 2199-6881 1858 1973
Child psychiatry and human development 1573-3327 1970 2013
Tertiary education and management 1573-1936 1995 2006
Journal of statistical physics 1572-9613 1969 2013
Metals and materials international 2005-4149 2001 2013
Mathematics of control, signals, and systems  / editor-in-
chief Jan H. v. Schuppen 1435-568X 1988 2013
The Italian journal of neurological sciences 1126-5442 1979 1999
Decisions in economics and finance 1129-6569 2000 2013
Langenbeck's archives of surgery 1435-2451 1998 2013
Journal of mathematical biology 1432-1416 1974 2013
Numerische Mathematik  / ed.-in-chief F. Brezzi, T. 
Chan, M. Griebel 0945-3245 1959 2013
HNO 1433-0458 1997 2013
Chromosoma 1432-0886 1947 2013
Methods in cell science 1573-0603 1995 2004
Euphytica 1573-5060 1952 2013
Archive for mathematical logic 1432-0665 1988 2013
Oesterreichisches botanisches Wochenblatt 2519-1713 1851 1857
Voluntas  : international journal of voluntary and 
nonprofit organizations 1573-7888 1990 2013
Genetic resources and crop evolution 1573-5109 1992 2013

International journal of value-based management 1572-8528 1988 1996
Indian journal of pediatrics 0973-7693 1936 2013
Journal of cross-cultural gerontology 1573-0719 1986 2013
Zeitschrift für Verbraucherpolitik null 1977 1981
Monatshefte für Chemie  = = Chemical monthly : an 
international journal of chemistry  / ed.-in-chief Heinz 
Falk 1434-4475 1968 2013
International environmental agreements: politics, law 
and economics 1573-1553 2001 2013
Czechoslovak Mathematical Journal 1572-9141 1997 2013
Journal of assisted reproduction and genetics 1573-7330 1992 2013
Theoretica chimica acta null 1962 1997
Constructive approximation 1432-0940 1985 2013
International urology and nephrology 1573-2584 1970 2013
ZOR. Zeitschrift für Operations-Research null 1976 1995
Mathematical systems theory null 1967 1996
European radiology 1432-1084 1991 2013
Unternehmensforschung null 1956 1971
Soviet materials science null 1966 1992
Computational management science  / ed. H. M. 
Amman, I. Maros, P. M. Pardalos... [et al.] 1619-6988 2003 2013
Archive for rational mechanics and analysis 1432-0673 1957 2013
International journal on software tools for technology 
transfer 1433-2787 1997 2013



Geologische Rundschau 1432-1149 1910 1999
European surgery 1682-4016 2002 2013

Mathematische Zeitschrift  / main ed. M. O. Debarre 1432-1823 1918 2013
LISP and symbolic computation 1573-0557 1988 1998
Geophysical surveys 2214-7128 1972 1985
Acta diabetologica latina 2385-2631 1964 1991

Natur und Recht  : Zeitschrift für das gesamte Recht zum 
Schutze der natürlichen Lebensgrundlagen und der 
Umwelt  / Schriftleiter H. W. Louis 1439-0515 2004 2013
Integral equations and operator theory 1420-8989 1978 2013
Evolutionary ecology 1573-8477 1987 2013
Basic research in cardiology 1435-1803 1973 2013
Qualitative sociology 1573-7837 1978 2013
Science & education 1573-1901 1992 2013
Chemistry of natural compounds 1573-8388 1965 2013
The Dublin quarterly journal of medical science null 1846 1871

Journal of aquatic ecosystem stress and recovery 1573-5141 1997 2013
Qualitas plantarum et materiae vegetabiles 2214-5494 1958 1972
Science in China  Series D, Earth sciences  / 
[cosponsored by the Chinese Academy of Sciences and 
the National Natural Science Foundation of China  ; ed.-
in-chief Shu Sun] 1862-2801 1997 2009
Atlantic economic journal  : [an official publication of the 
International Atlantic Economic Society]  / managing ed. 
J. M. Virgo 1573-9678 1973 2013
Journal of materials shaping technology null 1987 1991

Helgoländer Wissenschaftliche Meeresuntersuchungen null 1937 1979
Mycopathologia et mycologia applicata 2214-6997 1950 1974
Biophysics of structure and mechanism null 1974 1984
Agents and actions 2296-4509 1969 1994
Social psychiatry  = = Sozialspychiatrie :   = = Psychiatrie 
sociale : null 1966 1987
Archives of osteoporosis  / editors-in-chief Robert 
Lindsay, John A. Kanis 1862-3514 2006 2013
Chromosome research 1573-6849 1993 2013
Tschermaks Mineralogische und Petrographische 
Mitteilungen null 1948 1968
Journal of nonverbal behavior 1573-3653 1979 2013

Applied physics  B, Photophysics and laser chemistry null 1981 1993
Zeitschrift für Krebsforschung null 1903 1971
Economic design 1878-660X 1994 1997
Pharmacy world & science 1573-739X 1993 2010



Forschung im Ingenieurwesen  : engineering research  / 
Hrsg. S. Kabelac  ; [im Einvernehmen mit dem Verein 
Deutscher Ingenieure] 1434-0860 1964 2013
Urological research 1434-0879 1973 2012
Development, genes and evolution 1432-041X 1996 2013
Der Anaesthesist 1432-055X 1994 2013

Archives of environmental contamination and toxicology 1432-0703 1973 2013
Archives of gynecology and obstetrics 1432-0711 1987 2013
Current microbiology 1432-0991 1978 2013
Der Radiologe 1432-2102 1997 2013
Mammalian genome 1432-1777 1991 2013

Machine vision and applications  / main ed. M. Shah 1432-1769 1988 2013
Korean journal of chemical engineering 1975-7220 1984 2013
Shock waves 1432-2153 1991 2013
International urogynecology journal 1433-3023 1990 2013
Phytothérapie 1765-2847 2004 2013
Artificial intelligence and law 1572-8382 1992 2013
TCA manual null 1975 1979
Environmental chemistry letters 1610-3661 2003 2013

Virchows Archiv. A. Pathological anatomy and histology null 1974 1982
Topoi 1572-8749 1982 2013
Administration and policy in mental health 1573-3289 1988 2013
Aesthetic plastic surgery 1432-5241 1976 2013
Public choice 1573-7101 1966 2013
Medical Electronics and Biological Engineering null 1963 1965
journal of thrombosis and thrombolysis 1573-742X 1994 2013
Review of derivatives research 1573-7144 1996 2013
Mikrochimica acta null 1937 1938
International journal of public health  / ed.-in-chief  Th. 
Abel, Th. Kohlmann 1661-8564 2007 2013
Iconographia mycologica 2214-7004 1959 1984
Netherlands journal of aquatic ecology 2214-7098 1992 1997
Bioethics quarterly 2376-7200 1980 1981
Book research quarterly 2168-698X 1985 1991
Psychometrika  / [Psychonomic Society]  ; ed.-in-chief 
Roger E. Millsap 1860-0980 1936 2013
Applied physics  A, Solids and surfaces null 1981 1994
Science in China  Series G, Physics & Astronomy null 2003 2004
Roux's archives of developmental biology null 1986 1996
Combustion, explosion, and shock waves  / editor-in-
chief Vladimir M. Titov 1573-8345 1965 2013
Chinese Journal of Integrated Traditional and Western 
Medicine null 1995 2002
Social psychiatry and psychiatric epidemiology 1433-9285 1988 2013
Japanese journal of surgery null 1971 1991



Forschung auf dem Gebiete des Ingenieurwesens null 1930 1963
Archive of applied mechanics 1432-0681 1991 2013
International journal of behavioral medicine 1532-7558 1994 2013
TOP 1863-8279 1993 2013
Psychological research 1430-2772 1974 2013

Learning & behavior  / editor-in-chief Geoffrey Hall 1543-4508 2003 2013
International journal of clinical pharmacy  / editor-in-
chief J. W. F. van Mil 2210-7711 2011 2013
Journal of biosciences  / [publ. by the Indian Academy of 
Sciences] 0973-7138 1979 2013
Policy sciences 1573-0891 1970 2013
Biodiversity and conservation 1572-9710 1992 2013
Irish journal of medical science  / editor-in-chief David 
Bouchier-Hayes 1863-4362 1971 2013
Structural and multidisciplinary optimization 1615-1488 2000 2013
Interchange on education null 1983 1984

Archiv für Ohren-, Nasen- und Kehlkopfheilkunde null 1915 1965
Humangenetik null 1964 1975
Physics of condensed matter null 1973 1975
Hand 1558-9455 2006 2013
Environmental geology and water sciences null 1984 1992
Wetlands 1943-6246 1981 2013
Journal of the history of biology 1573-0387 1968 2013
Tree genetics & genomes 1614-2950 2005 2013
Conservation genetics 1572-9737 2000 2013
Standort  : Zeitschrift für angewandte Geographie  / 
Deutscher Verband für angewandte Geographie e.V. 
(DVAG) 1432-220X 1997 2013
Contemporary family therapy 1573-3335 1986 2013

Blätter der Deutschen Gesllschaft für Versicherungs- 
und Finanzmathematik e.V  / main editor C. Hipp 1864-0303 1950 2010
Herz 1615-6692 1997 2013
Molecular engineering 1572-8951 1991 1999
Cybernetics and systems analysis 1573-8337 1991 2013
The mathematical intelligencer 1866-7414 1977 2013

Zeitschrift für Planung & Unternehmenssteuerung  = = 
Journal of planning :   / Hrsg. W. Berens, J. Bloech, C.-C. 
Freidank... [et al.] 1613-9267 2003 2011
Autonomous robots 1573-7527 1994 2013
Biological trace element research 1559-0720 1979 2013
Mathematical transactions of the Academy of Sciences 
of the Lithuanian SSR 2331-4699 1973 1973
Lifestyles 2374-782X 1984 1991
Operative orthopädie und traumatologie 1439-0981 1989 2013



Geofisica Pura e Applicata 2385-2097 1939 1963
Soviet applied mechanics null 1966 1992

Metrika  : international journal for theoretical and 
applied statistics  / ed. U. Kamps, F. Pukelsheim 1435-926X 1958 2013
Neurological sciences 1590-3478 2000 2013
American journal of criminal justice null 1984 2013
Statistics and computing 1573-1375 1991 2013
Journal of molecular evolution 1432-1432 1971 2013
Journal of gambling studies 1573-3602 1990 2013
Inorganic materials 1608-3172 2000 2013
Acoustical physics 1562-6865 2000 2013
Journal of quantitative criminology 1573-7799 1985 2013
Pediatric radiology 1432-1998 1973 2013
Journal of fluorescence 1573-4994 1991 2013
Journal of genetic counseling 1573-3599 1992 2013
Surgical and radiologic anatomy 1279-8517 1986 2013
Osteoporosis international  / editors-in-chief John A. 
Kanis, Robert Lindsay 1433-2965 1990 2013
Veterinary science communications 2214-5311 1977 1980
Journal of electronic materials 1543-186X 1972 2013
Russian linguistics 1572-8714 1974 2013
Journal of Neuro-Visceral Relations null 1968 1972
European journal of pediatrics  / Belgian pediatric 
association 1432-1076 1975 2013
KSME Journal null 1987 1996
Real-time systems 1573-1383 1989 2013
Chinese geographical science 1993-064X 1991 2013
Nutrient cycling in agroecosystems 1573-0867 1996 2013
Asia Pacific journal of management 1572-9958 1983 2013
Journal of solid state electrochemistry 1433-0768 1997 2013
Applied magnetic resonance 1613-7507 1990 2013
Der Pathologe 1432-1963 1994 2013
Archiv fuer die Gesamte Virusforschung null 1939 1974
Automated software engineering 1573-7535 1994 2013
Journal of agricultural ethics 2330-9806 1988 1990
Gender issues 1936-4717 1998 2013
Journal of applied electrochemistry 1572-8838 1971 2013
Biological invasions 1573-1464 1999 2013

Archiv für klinische und experimentelle Dermatologie null 1955 1971
Zeitschrift für Neurologie null 1970 1974
Integrative physiological and behavioral science 2168-7846 1991 2005
Catalysis surveys from Japan 1572-8803 1997 2002
Natural resources research 1573-8981 1999 2013
Applied biochemistry and microbiology 1608-3024 2000 2013
Journal of bioenergetics and biomembranes 1573-6881 1976 2013
Journal of business ethics 1573-0697 1982 2013



Clinical reviews in allergy & immunology 1559-0267 1995 2013
Journal of dynamical and control systems 1573-8698 1995 2013
Reliable computing 1573-1340 1995 2007
Review of economics of the household 1573-7152 2003 2013
Manuelle Medizin 1433-0466 1997 2013
Veterinary research communications 1573-7446 1980 2013
Archival informatics newsletter & technical reports  Part 
1, Archival informatics newsletter null 1987 1989
KSME International Journal null 1997 2004
Journal of police and criminal psychology 1936-6469 1985 2013
Neuroscience translations 2379-2345 1967 1971
Forum for social economics  / [sponsored by the 
Association for Social Economics] 1874-6381 1977 2011
Nuovo cimento della Società italiana di fisica. C 2385-2100 1978 1981
Hydrobiologia 1573-5117 1948 2013
Brain topography 1573-6792 1988 2013
Odontology 1618-1255 2001 2013
Zeitschrift für Hygiene und Infektionskrankheiten null 1892 1965
Beiträge zur Klinik der Tuberkulose und Spezifischen 
Tuberkulose-Forschung null 1908 1965
Der Hautarzt 1432-1173 1997 2013

Folia geobotanica et phytotaxonomica  / Botanical 
Institute, Czechoslovak Academy of Sciences 1573-1170 1966 1997
Journal for general philosophy of science  = = Zeitschrift 
für allgemeine Wissenschaftstheorie : 1572-8587 1970 2013
BioMetals 1572-8773 1992 2013
Journal of marine science and technology 1437-8213 1995 2013
Der Onkologe 1433-0415 1997 2013
Ecosystems 1435-0629 1998 2013
Journal of youth and adolescence 1573-6601 1972 2013

Applicable algebra in engineering, communication and 
computing  / editor-in-chief Jacques Calmet 1432-0622 1990 2013
Plant cell, tissue and organ culture 1573-5044 1981 2013
Bulletin of the International Association of Engineering 
Geology null 1970 1997

International journal of advanced manufacturing 
technology  / editor-in-chief  B. J. Davies 1433-3015 1985 2013
Oecologia  / Springer  ; International Association for 
Ecology 1432-1939 1968 2013
Der Diabetologe 1860-9724 2005 2013
Systemic practice and action research 1573-9295 1998 2013
The European physical journal  B, Condensed matter and 
complex systems  / editors-in-chief H. R. Ott, P. Rudolf,  
F. Schweitzer 1434-6036 1998 2013
International journal of fracture mechanics 2214-7306 1965 1972



Journal of neural transmission 1435-1463 1972 2013
Applied research in quality of life 1871-2576 2006 2013
Philosophical studies  : an International Journal for 
Philosophy in the Analytic Tradition 1573-0883 1950 2013
Technical physics 1090-6525 1997 2013
Semiconductors 1090-6479 1997 2013
Acta mathematica Hungarica 1588-2632 1950 2013
Knowledge in society null 1988 1991
Science China 1869-1862 2010 2013
Helgoländer Meeresuntersuchungen null 1980 1999
Electronic commerce research  / editor-in-chief Bezalel 
Gavish 1572-9362 2001 2013
Zeitschrift für Analytische Chemie null 1862 1944
Journal of evolution equations 1424-3202 2001 2013
Administration in mental health null 1973 1988

Zeitschrift für wissenschaftliche Biologie  Abteilung B, 
Zeitschrift für Zellen- und Gewebelehre null 1924 1924
Precision agriculture 1573-1618 1999 2013
Zeitschrift für Physik  B, Condensed matter 1431-584X 1980 1997
Paddy and water environment  / ed.-in-chief Yoshisuke 
Nakano 1611-2504 2003 2013
Chinese journal of integrative medicine  / [published by] 
Chinese Association of the Integration of Traditional and 
Western Medicine, China Academy of Traditional 
Chinese Medicine 1993-0402 2003 2013
Soviet atomic energy null 1992 1963
Doklady earth sciences  / Yurii Osipov 1531-8354 2006 2013
Frontiers of Mechanical Engineering 2095-0241 2011 2013
Minds and machines 1572-8641 1991 2013
European journal of forest research 1612-4677 2004 2013
World journal of microbiology & biotechnology  / ed.-in 
chief Peter J. Large 1573-0972 1990 2013
Public organization review 1573-7098 2001 2013
The journal of supercomputing 1573-0484 1987 2013
Proceedings of the Indian Academy of Sciences  A, Earth 
and planetary sciences null 1978 1979
Journal of analytical chemistry 1608-3199 2000 2013
Hernia 1248-9204 1997 2013
Child & adolescent social work journal 1573-2797 1984 2013
Nano research 1998-0000 2008 2013

Journal of materials engineering and performance 1544-1024 1992 2013
OR spectrum  : quantitative approaches in management  
/ managing ed. H.-O. Günther 1436-6304 1979 2013

UmweltWirtschaftsForum  / Schriftleiter D.G. Liesegang 1432-2293 2007 2013
The European physical journal  E, Soft matter 1292-895X 2000 2008



The Clinical investigator null 1992 1994
Quality of life research 1573-2649 1992 2013
Netnomics 1573-7071 1999 2013
Integrative psychological and behavioral science 1936-3567 2007 2013
Vegetation history and archaeobotany  : official organ of 
the International Work Group for Palaeoethnobotany  / 
ed.-in-chief Felix Bittmann 1617-6278 1992 2013
Journal of radioanalytical and nuclear chemistry 1588-2780 1984 2013
Journal of coastal conservation  : planning and 
management  / European Union for Coastal 
Conservation 1874-7841 1995 2013
Inflammation research 1420-908X 1995 2013
The Geneva papers on risk and insurance 2311-0112 1976 1990
Thermal engineering 1555-6301 2006 2013
Open economies review 1573-708X 1990 2013
Neurosurgical review 1437-2320 1978 2013
Human physiology 1608-3164 2000 2013
Israel journal of mathematics 1565-8511 1963 2013
Acta endoscopica et radiocinematographica null 1971 1977
Gynecological surgery 1613-2084 2004 2013
International journal of information security 1615-5270 2001 2013

Journal of applied mechanics and technical physics 1573-8620 1965 2013
Computational complexity 1420-8954 1991 2013
Jewish sociology and social research 2381-5930 1974 1976

International journal of flexible manufacturing systems 1572-9370 1988 2007
Networks and spatial economics 1572-9427 2001 2013
The forum null 1971 1976
Plant and soil 1573-5036 1948 2013
Silicon 1876-9918 2009 2013

Microfluidics and nanofluidics  / ed.-in-chief Dongqing Li 1613-4990 2005 2013
Netherlands journal of plant pathology 2214-7217 1963 1993
Machine learning 1573-0565 1986 2013
Journal of experimental criminology 1572-8315 2005 2013
Siberian mathematical journal 1573-9260 1966 2013
Acta neuropathologica 1432-0533 1961 2013
Pflügers archiv  : European journal of physiology 1432-2013 1968 2013
Computer science 1865-2042 null null
Advances in atmospheric sciences 1861-9533 1984 2013
Prospects 1573-9090 1997 2013
Physics in perspective 1422-6960 1999 2013
Russian journal of coordination chemistry 1608-3318 2000 2013
Annals of behavioral medicine  / [Society of Behavioral 
Medicine] 1532-4796 1995 2013
Knee surgery sports traumatology arthroscopy 1433-7347 1993 2013
Plant growth regulation 1573-5087 1982 2013



Medicine, health care and philosophy 1572-8633 1998 2013

International journal of mechanics and materials in 
design  / editor-in-chief Shaker A. Meguid 1573-8841 2004 2013
Journal of Indian philosophy 1573-0395 1970 2013
Applied intelligence 1573-7497 1991 2013

Gesunde Pflanzen  : Pflanzenschutz-Verbraucherschutz-
Umweltschutz  / Hrsg. K. Schorn 1439-0345 2002 2013
Molecular imaging and biology 1860-2002 2005 2013

Journal of economic interaction and coordination 1860-7128 2006 2013
Journal of Northeast Forestry University null 1990 2013
Materiae vegetabiles 2214-5249 1952 1957
Conditional reflex null 1966 1973
Trabajos de investigación operativa 2340-4108 1986 1992

International journal for the advancement of counselling 1573-3246 1978 2013
Journal of nanoparticle research 1572-896X 1999 2013
Stomatologie 1613-7698 2007 2013
Knowledge and policy  : the international journal of 
knowledge transfer and utilization  / [edited at the 
Faculty of Management and Organization, University of 
Groningen] 2168-7005 1997 1998
Anatomy and embryology 1432-0568 1974 2006
Virchows Archiv. A, Pathology null 1968 1973

Archiv für experimentelle Pathologie und Pharmakologie null 1873 1925
World wide web 1573-1413 1998 2013
Positivity 1572-9281 1997 2013
Economic bulletin 1438-261X 1974 1996
Abdominal imaging 1432-0509 1993 2013
Marine biotechnology 1436-2236 1999 2013
Law and philosophy 1573-0522 1982 2013
Lithuanian mathematical transactions 2331-4680 1974 1974

Journal of geographical sciences  / [co-sponsored by the 
Geographical Society of China and the Institute of 
Geographic Sciences and Natural Resources Research] 1861-9568 2001 2013
Nonlinear dynamics 1573-269X 1990 2013
The VLDB journal 0949-877X 1992 2013
Journal of elasticity 1573-2681 1971 2013

Japan journal of industrial and applied mathematics 1868-937X 1991 2013
Higher-order and symbolic computation  / editors-in-
chief O. Danvy, C. L. Talcott 2212-0793 1998 2013
Data mining and knowledge discovery 1573-756X 1997 2013



Journal of Central South University of Technology  : 
science & technology of mining and metallurgy 1993-0666 1994 1996
Bundesgesundheitsblatt-Gesundheitsforschung-
Gesundheitsschutz 1437-1588 1999 2013
Journal of mathematical sciences 1573-8795 1994 2013
Journal of population research 1835-9469 2000 2013

Journal of cryptology  / editor-in-chief  Ueli Maurer 1432-1378 1988 2013
Acta Academiae medicinae Wuhan null 1981 1985
Mind & society  : cognitive studies in economics and 
social sciences  / ed.-in-chief Riccardo Viale 1860-1839 2000 2013
Corruption and reform null 1986 1993
Matériaux et constructions null 1968 1986
Jewish history 1572-8579 1986 2013
Systems practice 2331-3218 1988 1997
Journal of mammalian evolution 1573-7055 1993 2013
Russian journal of general chemistry 1608-3350 2001 2013
Rendiconti del Circolo Matematico di Palermo  / [Circolo 
Matematico di Palermo] 1973-4409 1952 2013
Algorithmica  / editor-in-chief Ming-Yang Kao 1432-0541 1986 2013
Theoretical medicine and bioethics 1573-0980 1998 2013
Clean technologies and environmental policy 1618-9558 2002 2013
Environmental geochemistry and health 1573-2983 1985 2013
Metals and Materials null 1995 2001
Paleontological journal 1555-6174 2006 2013
Circuits, systems, and signal processing 1531-5878 1982 2013
Journal of computational electronics 1572-8137 2002 2013
Deutsche Zeitschrift für Nervenheilkunde null 1891 1970
The astronomy and astrophysics review 1432-0754 1989 2013
Foundations of chemistry 1572-8463 1999 2013
Acta physica Hungarica 2064-3055 1983 1994
The Moon 2214-7101 1969 1977
Plant molecular biology reporter 1572-9818 1983 2013
Journal of materials for energy systems 2168-8133 1979 1987
Extremophiles 1433-4909 1997 2013
Investigational new drugs  : The Journal of new 
anticancer agents 1573-0646 1983 2013
Molecular and chemical neuropathology 2168-8729 1989 1998
Archives of pharmacal research 1976-3786 1978 2013
Advances in computational mathematics 1572-9044 1993 2013
International journal of fracture 1573-2673 1973 2013
Proceedings of the Indian Academy of Sciences. Section 
C, Engineering Sciences null 1978 1979
Population and environment 1573-7810 1980 2013
Analytical and bioanalytical chemistry  / ed. S. Daunert, 
P. Garrigues, G. Gauglitz... [et al.] 1618-2650 2002 2013
Children's literature in education 1573-1693 1970 2013



Biological cybernetics  : advances in computational 
neuroscience 1432-0770 1975 2013
Clinical social work journal 1573-3343 1973 2013
Applications of Mathematics 1572-9109 1997 2013
Extremes 1572-915X 1998 2013
Metallurgical transactions  A, [Physical metallurgy and 
materials science] 2379-0180 1975 1993
Discrete & computational geometry  / editors-in-chief J. 
E. Goodman, J. Pach, R. Pollack 1432-0444 1986 2013

Mineralogische und Petrographische Mitteilungen null 1878 1943
European journal of clinical microbiology null 1982 1987
Current reviews in musculoskeletal medicine 1935-9748 2008 2013
Chesapeake science  / Coastal and Estuarine Research 
Federation 2168-8060 1960 1977
Urban forum 1874-6330 1990 2013
Doklady biological sciences 1608-3105 2000 2013
Targeted oncology 1776-260X 2006 2013
Urologic radiology null 1979 1992
Machine translation 1573-0573 1989 2013
European journal of population  = = Revue européenne 
de démographie : 1572-9885 1985 2013
Helgoland marine research 1438-3888 1999 2013
Journal of philosophical logic 1573-0433 1972 2013
Foundations of physics 1572-9516 1970 2013
Metacognition and learning 1556-1631 2006 2013
Annals of the Institute of Statistical Mathematics 1572-9052 1949 2013
Astrophysics 1573-8191 1965 2013
Journal of urban health  : bulletin of the New York 
Academy of Medicine 1468-2869 1998 2013
Russian journal of marine biology 1608-3377 2000 2013
Neurogenetics 1364-6753 1997 2013
Physics of particles and nuclei letters 1531-8567 2006 2013
Japanese journal of mathematics  / [Mathematical 
Society of Japan] 1861-3624 2006 2013
International journal of legal medicine 1437-1596 1990 2013
Order 1572-9273 1984 2013
Mediterranean journal of mathematics 1660-5454 2004 2013
Motivation and emotion 1573-6644 1977 2013
World journal of urology 1433-8726 1983 2013
Nuovo cimento  B, null 1965 1970
Applied mathematics and mechanics 1573-2754 1980 2013
Journal of autism and childhood schizophrenia 2331-298X 1971 1978
Acta mathematica  / publ. by Institut Mittag-Leffler  ; 
editor-in-chief Anders Björner 1871-2509 1882 2013
Reviews of chemical intermediates 1875-2977 1978 1988
Georgian mathematical journal 1572-9176 1994 1999
Biophysics  / editor-in-chief Evgenii E. Fesenko 1555-6654 2006 2013



International orthopaedics 1432-5195 1977 2013
Journal of digital imaging 1618-727X 1988 2013

Applied mathematics and optimization  / ed. P. Dupuis 1432-0606 1974 2013
Skeletal radiology 1432-2161 1976 2013
Mathematical geology 1573-8868 1986 2007
La Rivista del nuovo cimento della Società italiana di 
fisica 1826-9850 1971 1977
Current genetics 1432-0983 1979 2013
Genetics selection evolution 1297-9686 1989 2013
Trees 1432-2285 1986 2013
Paläontologische Zeitschrift 1867-6812 1914 2013
Analysis mathematica 1588-273X 1975 2013
Journal of electronics. China 1993-0615 1984 2013
Journal of plant research  / editor-in-chief Kazuhiko 
Nishitani 1618-0860 1993 2013
Russian journal of bioorganic chemistry 1608-330X 2000 2013
Frontiers of mathematics in China  / ed.-in-chief 
Kungching Chang 1673-3576 2006 2013
Water, air and soil pollution 1573-2932 1971 2013
Science China 1869-1919 2010 2013
Immunologic research 1559-0755 1986 2013
Applied microbiology and biotechnology  / editor-in-chief 
Alexander Steinbüchel 1432-0614 1984 2013
Trends in organized crime 1936-4830 1995 2013
Journal of nondestructive evaluation 1573-4862 1980 2013
International journal for the semiotics of law 1572-8722 1988 2013
Apoptosis  : An International Journal on Programmed 
Cell Death 1573-675X 1996 2013
Lithuanian mathematical journal 1573-8825 1975 2013
Food biophysics 1557-1866 2006 2013
Neurochemical research 1573-6903 1976 2013
Intensive care medicine 1432-1238 1977 2013
Journal of earth system science 0973-774X 1980 2013
Research in nondestructive evaluation 1432-2110 1990 2003

Educational technology research and development 1556-6501 1989 2013
Glycoconjugate journal 1573-4986 1984 2013
Computational economics 1572-9974 1993 2013
Microbial ecology 1432-184X 1974 2013
Journal of genetics  / pub. by Indian Academy of 
Sciences 0973-7731 1910 2013
In vitro cellular & developmental biology  / Tissue Culture 
Association 2327-431X 1991 1993
Environmental biology of fishes 1573-5133 1976 2013
Fire technology 1572-8099 1965 2013
Current psychological research null 1981 1982
Rheuma plus 2191-2610 2011 2013



Crime, law and social change 1573-0751 1991 2013

International journal of technology and design education 1573-1804 1990 2013
Surveys in geophysics 1573-0956 1986 2013
Journal of automated reasoning 1573-0670 1985 2013
Annals of biomedical engineering 1573-9686 1972 2013
Wireless networks 1572-8196 1995 2013
Archives of women's mental health 1435-1102 1998 2013
Journal of natural medicines 1861-0293 2006 2013
Forstwissenschaftliches Centralblatt 1439-0337 1948 2003
Nuovo cimento  A, null 1965 1970
Studia logica 1572-8730 1953 2013
Survey of immunologic research null 1982 1985
Phytochemistry reviews 1572-980X 2002 2013
Acta Mathematica Sinica null 1985 1998
Monatshefte für Mathematik und Physik  / mit 
Unterstützung des hohen K. K. Ministeriums für Cultus 
und Unterricht null 1890 1944

Reviews on reactive species in chemical reactions null 1973 1976
Pattern analysis & applications  / ed.-in-chief Sameer 
Singh 1433-755X 1998 2013
Journal of algebraic combinatorics 1572-9192 1992 2013
Information retrieval 1573-7659 1999 2013
Behavior genetics 1573-3297 1970 2013
Biotherapy 1573-8280 1989 1996
Problems of information transmission 1608-3253 2001 2013
Journal of wood science 1611-4663 1998 2013
American journal of community psychology 1573-2770 1973 2013
Medical electron microscopy 1437-773X 1993 2013
Heilberufe 1867-1535 2008 2013
Cancer and metastasis reviews 1573-7233 1982 2013
Systematic parasitology 1573-5192 1979 2013
Archival science 1573-7500 2001 2013
Optimization and engineering 1573-2924 2000 2013
Analog integrated circuits and signal processing 1573-1979 1991 2013
Asia Europe journal 1612-1031 2003 2013
4OR  : quarterly journal of the Belgian, French and Italian 
operations research societies 1614-2411 2003 2013
Reading & writing 1573-0905 1989 2013
Research in higher education 1573-188X 1973 2013
Journal of cultural economics 1573-6997 1977 2013
Biophysik null 1963 1973
Journal of Zhejiang University null 2000 2004
Atti della Accademia Nazionale dei Lincei 1720-0776 1990 1996
Theoretical foundations of chemical engineering 1608-3431 2000 2013
Multibody system dynamics 1573-272X 1997 2013
American potato journal 2381-7828 1926 1997



Annals of finance 1614-2454 2005 2013
Journal of mathematics teacher education 1573-1820 1998 2013
Sleep & breathing 1522-1709 1997 2013
Journal of porous materials 1573-4854 1995 2013
Southern journal of criminal justice null 1975 1983
Selecta mathematica. New series 1420-9020 1995 2013
Oral and maxillofacial surgery 1865-1569 2008 2013
Mathematical methods of operations research  / ed. U. 
Rieder 1432-5217 1996 2013
Metascience 1467-9981 1996 2013
Familial cancer 1573-7292 2001 2013

International journal of infrared and millimeter waves 1572-9559 1980 2013
Cell biochemistry and biophysics 1559-0283 1996 2013
User modeling and user-adapted interaction 1573-1391 1991 2013
Journal of evolutionary economics 1432-1386 1991 2013
Review of quantitative finance and accounting 1573-7179 1991 2013
Mikrochemie vereinigt mit Mikrochimica acta null 1938 1953
Powder metallurgy and metal ceramics 1573-9066 1993 2013
Journal of gastroenterology 1435-5922 1994 2013
Clinical reviews in allergy 2168-8168 1983 1994
International journal of gastrointestinal cancer 1559-0739 2001 2006
Abhandlungen aus dem Mathematischen Seminar der 
Universität Hamburg 1865-8784 1922 2013
Landscape and ecological engineering  / editor-in-chief 
Futoshi Nakamura 1860-188X 2005 2013
Man and world 1573-1103 1968 1997
Fertilizer research 2214-7055 1980 1996
Pediatric cardiology 1432-1971 1979 2013
Surgery today 1436-2813 1992 2013
Plant foods for human nutrition 1573-9104 1987 2013
Letters in peptide science 1573-496X 1994 2003
Journal of computer-aided molecular design 1573-4951 1987 2013
International journal of hindu studies  / ed. by Sushil 
Mittal 1574-9282 1997 2013
The Review of Austrian economics 1573-7128 1987 2013
Computing and visualization in science 1433-0369 1997 2013
Programming and computer software 1608-3261 2000 2013
?eskoslovenská mikrobiologie 2336-5544 1956 1958
Climatic change 1573-1480 1977 2013
Early childhood education journal 1573-1707 1995 2013
Social choice and welfare 1432-217X 1984 2013
Multimedia systems  / ed.-in-chief K. Nahrstedt, Th. 
Plagemann 1432-1882 1993 2013

Journal of material cycles and waste management 1611-8227 1999 2013
Information systems frontiers 1572-9419 1999 2013
Journal of international entrepreneurship 1573-7349 2003 2013



Journal of occupational rehabilitation 1573-3688 1991 2013
Learning environments research 1573-1855 1998 2013
Feminist legal studies 1572-8455 1993 2013
HEC forum 1572-8498 1989 2013
Hydrogeology journal  : official journal of the 
International Association of Hydrogeologists  / executive 
ed. C. I. Voss 1435-0157 1995 2013
Journal of chemical sciences 0973-7103 2004 2013
Computers and the humanities 1572-8412 1966 2004
Bulletin of alloy phase diagrams 2168-8141 1980 1990
The European journal of health economics  / Directeur 
de publication J.-M.G.v.d. Schulenburg 1618-7601 2002 2013
Plasmonics  / editor C.D. Geddes 1557-1963 2006 2013
American journal of dance therapy 1573-3262 1977 2013
Zeitschrift für Herz-, Thorax- und Gefässchirurgie 1435-1277 1997 2013
Journal of materials engineering null 1987 1991
Environmental monitoring and assessment 1573-2959 1981 2013
Chinese journal of oceanology and limnology 1993-5005 1982 2013
Somatic cell genetics null 1975 1983
Aquatic ecology 1573-5125 1997 2013
Journal of theoretical probability 1572-9230 1988 2013
Annalen der Philosophie  / herausgegeben von Hans 
Vaihinger und Raymund Schmidt null 1919 1923
Der Orthopäde 1433-0431 1997 2013
Perception & psychophysics 1532-5962 1966 2008
Neuroscience and behavioral physiology 1573-899X 1972 2013
Animal cognition 1435-9456 1998 2013
Journal of rational emotive therapy 2375-1029 1983 1987
Political behavior 1573-6687 1979 2013
Geometric and functional analysis 1420-8970 1991 2013

Zeitschrift für angewandte Mathematik und Physik 1420-9039 1950 2013
Artificial Life and Robotics 1614-7456 1997 2013
Statistical inference for stochastic processes 1572-9311 1998 2013
Human nature 1936-4776 1990 2013
Acta ethologica 1437-9546 1999 2013

Journal of evolutionary biochemistry and physiology 1608-3202 2000 2013
European biophysics journal  / European Biophysical 
Societies Association 1432-1017 1984 2013
BioControl 1573-8248 1998 2013
Japan journal of applied mathematics null 1984 1990
AV communication review  : audio visual communication 
review 2168-8052 1964 1977
Der Nephrologe  : Zeitschrift für Nephrologie und 
Hypertensiologie 1862-0418 2006 2013
Environmental engineering and policy 1434-0852 1998 2002



Zeitschrift für Zellforschung und mikroskopische 
Anatomie. Abteilung B, Chromosoma null 1939 1944
Berg- und hüttenmännische Monatshefte 1613-7531 2005 2013
Hungarica acta physica 2064-3039 1947 1949
European journal of clinical pharmacology 1432-1041 1970 2013
Russian metallurgy (Metally)  / editor-in-chief Oleg A. 
Bannykh 1555-6255 2006 2013
Journal of crystal and molecular structure 2374-8028 1971 1981
Metamedicine 1573-1200 1980 1982
International journal of mine water null 1982 1990
Regional environmental change  / ed.-in-chief  Wolfgang 
Cramer 1436-378X 2000 2013

Mededelingenblad van de Hydrobiologische Vereniging 2214-7071 1968 1972
Journal of industrial microbiology null 1986 1996
Advances in health sciences education 1573-1677 1996 2013

Protection of metals and physical chemistry of surfaces 2070-206X 2009 2013
Artificial intelligence review 1573-7462 1986 2013
Science and engineering ethics 1471-5546 1995 2013
Human genetics 1432-1203 1976 2013
Medical oncology and tumor pharmacotherapy null 1984 1993
Arbeitsphysiologie null 1928 1954
Criminal law forum 1572-9850 1989 2013
European journal of intensive care medicine null 1975 1976
Wireless personal communications 1572-834X 1994 2013
Anatomische Hefte. Abteilung 1, Arbeiten aus 
anatomischen Instituten null 1891 1921
Journal of the American Oil Chemists' Society 1558-9331 1947 2013
Asian journal of criminology  / editor-in-chief Jianhong 
Liu 1871-014X 2006 2013
Mathematische Annalen  / managing ed. W. Lück 1432-1807 1869 2013
Science China 1869-1870 2010 2013
Journal of comparative Germanic linguistics 1572-8552 1997 2013
Allgemeines statistisches Archiv  = = Advances in 
statistical analysis : a journal of the German Statistical 
Society  / ed. by  W. Seidel 1614-0176 2004 2006
Journal of world prehistory 1573-7802 1987 2013

Archivum immunologiae et therapiae experimentalis 1661-4917 2006 2013

Archiv für Entwicklungsmechanik der Organismen null 1894 1923

Naunyn-Schmiedeberg's archives of pharmacology 1432-1912 1972 2013
Annals of mathematics and artificial intelligence 1573-7470 1990 2013
Annals of combinatorics 0219-3094 1997 2013
Frontiers in Biology 1674-7992 2010 2013
Journal of mathematical fluid mechanics 1422-6952 1999 2013



Applied hydrogeology null 1992 1994

Journal für Betriebswirtschaft  : state-of-the-art-reviews 
der internationalen betriebswirtschaftlichen Forschung  
/ Hrsg. N. Franke 1614-631X 2005 2013
Trabajos de estadística 2340-4094 1986 1991
Pneumonologie null 1970 1976

Rendiconti del Seminario matematico e fisico di Milano 2385-2674 1927 2000
Zoomorphology 1432-234X 1980 2013
Génétique, sélection, évolution 2056-4562 1983 1988
Differential equations 1608-3083 2000 2013
Wuhan University journal of natural sciences 1993-4998 1996 2013
Kolloid-Zeitschrift & Zeitschrift für Polymere null 1962 1973
The journal of management and governance 1572-963X 1997 2013
The Review of international organizations 1559-744X 2006 2013
Bioprocess and biosystems engineering 1615-7605 2001 2013
The European physical journal  D, Atomic, molecular and 
optical physics 1434-6079 1998 2013
Mycopathologia 2214-6989 1938 1949

Health services and outcomes research methodology 1572-9400 2000 2013

Information systems and e-business management  / 
editors-in-chief Jörg Becker, M. J. Shaw 1617-9854 2003 2013
Journal of happiness studies 1573-7780 2000 2013

Zeitschrift für Morphologie und Ökologie der Tiere 2365-0087 1924 1967
Studies in philosophy & education 1573-191X 1960 2013
Springer seminars in immunopathology 1432-2196 1978 2013
Amino acids 1438-2199 1991 2013
Knowledge, technology, and policy 1874-6314 1999 2010
Doklady biochemistry and biophysics 1608-3091 2001 2013
Der Urologe B 1433-0571 1997 2002

Marine biology  : international journal on life in oceans 
and coastal waters  / editor-in chief Ulrich Sommer 1432-1793 1967 2013
Orthopedics and traumatology 1617-3538 1992 1996
Origins of life 2214-7047 1974 1984
Immunogenetics 1432-1211 1974 2013
Medical & biological engineering & computing 1741-0444 1977 2013
Archiv für Dermatologie und Syphilis null 1889 1955
Acta chirurgica austriaca 1563-2563 1969 2001
Strahlentherapie und Onkologie 1439-099X 1997 2013
Swiss journal of geosciences  / [Swiss Society of 
Mineralogy and Petrology, Swiss Geological Society, 
Swiss Palaeontological Society  ; ed. S. Bucher, J.-P. 
Billon-Bruyat, E. Gnos] 1661-8734 2007 2013



Reaction kinetics and catalysis letters 1588-2837 1974 2009
Plant ecology  / Springer 1573-5052 1997 2013
Stochastic hydrology and hydraulics 1435-151X 1987 1998
Journal of scientific computing 1573-7691 1986 2013
Axiomathes 1572-8390 1993 2013
Software quality journal 1573-1367 1992 2013

Annali dell'Università di Ferrara. Scienze Matematiche 1827-1510 1950 2013
Materials and structures  / [RILEM]  ; editor-in-chief 
Jacques Marchand 1871-6873 1987 2013
Acta applicandae mathematicae 1572-9036 1983 2013
Current psychology 1936-4733 1988 2013

Ost-økonomi  : Scandinavian journal of east economies 
with emphasis on theoretical problems  / utgitt av 
kontoret for øst-økonomi, Norsk utenrikspolitisk institutt null 1961 1962
Monatshefte für Chemie und verwandte Teile anderer 
Wissenschaften null 1880 1967
Vegetatio  / Association internationale de 
phytosociologie 2212-2176 1948 1996

Metallurgical and materials transactions.  B, Process 
metallurgy and materials processing science 1543-1916 1994 2013
Frontiers of physics 2095-0470 2011 2013
Feminist issues 2168-6793 1980 1997
International journal of early childhood 1878-4658 1969 2013
Anzeiger für Schädlingskunde, Pflanzen- und 
Umweltschutz null 1973 1974
Molecular biotechnology 1559-0305 1994 2013
Mathematical programming  / [Mathematical 
Programming Society]  ; managing ed. K. M. Anstreicher; 
D. Ralph 1436-4646 1971 2013
Polar biology 1432-2056 1982 2013
Advances in contraception 1573-7195 1985 1999
Plant molecular biology 1573-5028 1981 2013
Ethical theory and moral practice 1572-8447 1998 2013
Computer supported cooperative work (CSCW) 1573-7551 1992 2013
European journal of clinical microbiology & infectious 
diseases 1435-4373 1988 2013
Personal and ubiquitous computing  / ed.-in-chief Peter 
Thomas 1617-4917 2001 2013
Fuzzy optimization and decision making 1573-2908 2002 2013
Journal of real-time image processing 1861-8219 2006 2013
Esophagus  / Japan Esophageal Society 1612-9067 2003 2013
Journal of intelligent information systems 1573-7675 1992 2013
Journal of neurology 1432-1459 1974 2013
International journal on digital libraries 1432-1300 1997 2013
The visual computer 1432-2315 1985 2013



JETP letters online 1090-6487 1997 2013
Izvestiya physics of the solid earth  / ed.-in-chief 
Alexander O. Gliko 1555-6506 2006 2013
Bulletin of the Orton Society 2376-9068 1955 1981
Journal of hepato-biliary-pancreatic surgery 1436-0691 1993 2009

Transactions of the Academy of Medicine in Ireland null 1883 1887
Sophia 1873-930X 1962 2013
E&I  : Elektrotechnik und Informationstechnik 1613-7620 1997 2013
Doklady chemistry 1608-3113 2000 2013
Neural computing & applications 1433-3058 1993 2013
Journal of neuroimmune pharmacology 1557-1904 2006 2013
MGG 1432-1874 1967 2001
Glass and ceramics 1573-8515 1956 2013
Applied psychophysiology and biofeedback 1573-3270 1997 2013
Journal of neural transmission. Parkinson's disease and 
dementia section null 1989 1995
Colloid journal 1608-3067 2000 2013
Journal of atmospheric chemistry 1573-0662 1983 2013
Mikrochemie null 1923 1938
Pastoral psychology 1573-6679 1950 2013
Journal of educational change 1573-1812 2000 2013
Mobile networks and applications 1572-8153 1996 2013
European demographic information bulletin null 1970 1983
The journal of real estate finance and economics 1573-045X 1988 2013
Journal of mathematical imaging and vision 1573-7683 1992 2013
Journal of optimization theory and applications 1573-2878 1967 2013
Graefe's archive for clinical and experimental 
ophthalmology 1435-702X 1982 2013
European journal of orthopaedic surgery and 
traumatology 1432-1068 1995 2013
Psychonomic bulletin & review 1531-5320 1994 2013
Science in China  Series E, Engineering & Materials 
Science null 2004 2005
International journal of speech technology 1572-8110 1995 2013
Annals of operations research 1572-9338 1984 2013
Der Nervenarzt 1433-0407 1997 2013
Current review of pain 2375-0030 1996 2000
Il Nuovo cimento 1827-6121 1855 1867
Philosophia  : philosophical quarterly of Israel  / ed.-in-
chief Asa Kasher 1574-9274 1971 2013
Zeitschrift Für Induktive Abstammungs- und 
Vererbungslehre null 1908 1957

Probability theory and related fields  / [Bachelier Finance 
Society ; Bernoulli Society ; Institute of Mathematical 
Statistics]  ; managing ed. J.-F. Le Gall, J. Bertoin 1432-2064 1986 2013



Zeitschrift für Zellforschung und mikroskopische 
Anatomie null 1934 1938
Employee responsibilities and rights journal 1573-3378 1988 2013
Child & youth care forum 1573-3319 1991 2013
Research in experimental medicine 1433-8580 1972 2001
Commentarii mathematici Helvetici  / editi a Societate 
Mathematica Helvetica 1420-8946 1929 2004
Coral reefs 1432-0975 1982 2013
Neohelicon 1588-2810 1973 2013

International journal of clinical & laboratory research 1434-4467 1991 2000
Pediatric surgery international 1437-9813 1986 2013
Theoretical Chemistry accounts 1432-2234 1997 2013
Holz als Roh- und Werkstoff 1436-736X 1937 2013
Climate dynamics 1432-0894 1986 2013
Plant cell reports 1432-203X 1981 2013
Applied physics  B, Lasers and optics 1432-0649 1994 2013
Archives of toxicology 1432-0738 1974 2013
Acta diabetologica 1432-5233 1991 2013
Bioprocess engineering 1432-0797 1986 2000
Journal of computing in higher education 1867-1233 1989 2013

Indian journal of thoracic and cardiovascular surgery 0973-7723 1982 2013
Technical physics letters 1090-6533 1997 2013

Zeitschrift für Physik. B, Condensed matter and quanta null 1975 1980
Journal of heat treating null 1979 1991
Pharmaceutisch weekblad 2214-7268 1979 1992
Statistische Hefte null 1960 1987
Chemistry and technology of fuels and oils 1573-8310 1965 2013
Zeitschrift für Medizinische Mikrobiologie und 
Immunologie null 1966 1971
Zeitschrift für Kinderheilkunde  1910,   / Herausgegeben 
von H. Finkelstein,... L. Langstein,... M. Pfaundler,... [et 
al.] null 1910 1911
Journal  of biomolecular NMR 1573-5001 1991 2013
African archaeological review 1572-9842 1983 2013


